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GWE Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 01-Sep-10  To Date: '

Date In 1b Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atén Block Payment

Amount

0l-Sep-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ' 160
01-Sep-10  6:10 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 300
01-Sep-10  6:10 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 l.f A On Alc 300
01-Sep-10  6:10 4417 Prakash OVL. CEN MH 150 18:00 15 A On Alc 225
01-Sep-10  6:10 4419  Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 I,S- A On Alc 225
01-Sep-10  6:10 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1Ly A " On Al 4125
01-8ep-10  6:10 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:.00 1.3 A On Ale 300
01-Sep-10  6:10 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 L5 A Dept 412.5
01-Sep-10 6:10 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 IDA On Afe 225
01-Sep-10  6:10 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1Ly A On Ac 300
01-Sep-10  6:10 4585 TRamesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DA On Afe 300
01-Sep-10 6:10 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:060 LY A Mk 300
01-Sep-10 6:10 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I.DA On Afe 4125
01-Sep-10  6:10 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 £8:00 1 A Work 160
01-Sep-10  6:10 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 A Job-Wo 160
01-Sep-10  6:10 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 L5 A Jotf Work 300
01-8ep-10  6:10 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 19 A On Alc 300
01-Sep-10  7:30 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
01-Sep-10  7:30 3649 "nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
OI-Sep-10  7:30 3765 WNarsappa Vi CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
01-Sep-10  7:30 4746 Ravi VM CIv MaA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
01-Sep-10  7:30 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
01-Sep-10  7:30 3474 Santatal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
01-Sep-I0  7:30 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
01-Sep-10  7:30 3316 Manohar BY civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
01-8ep-10 7:30 .3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Ale 275
01-Sep-10  7:30 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
01-Sep-10 8:00 4844 Rakesh NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Work 150
01-Sep-10 8:00 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On &c 275
01-Sep-10 8:00 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Aj’ork 275
01-Sep-10  8:00 4008 MD Saleem  MDT CIV MH 150 13:00 1 C On Alc 150
01-8ep-10  8:00 4829 TulsiRam NHM Clv MA 275 1800 I C /J;b’ﬁork 275
01-Sep-10  8:00 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C ‘/me)k 275
Ot-Sep-10  8:00 4839 Hemial NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C ‘Mk 275
0i-Sep-10  8:00 4843 Tilash NHM  CIv MH I50 18:00 1C J Work 150
01-Sep-10  8:00 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C Y on Ak 275
01-Sep-10 800 4951 Swarika NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
01-Sep-10  8:00 4936 Mohan NHM Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C Mr 150
01-Sep-10  8:00 4845 Kumta NHM CIV MA 275 18:60 1C J otk 275
01-Sep-10 8:00 4934 Asbanta NHM  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ Wk 150
01-Sep-10 8:02 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIvV MA 275 1%:00 1C /w(wzrk 275
01-Sep-10 8:02 3256 P Yadav BY CIv Co 300 1200 s On Ale 300
01-Sep-10  8:02 3258 Nandlal BY CI (ED 1 C On Alc 275
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Date
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-8ep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
(1-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10

" 01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
O1-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10

In

8:02
8:02
8:02
8:.02
8:02
8:02
8:04
8:.04
8:04
8:.04
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:.07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:.07
8:07
8:.07
8:07
8:10
810
8:10
8:10
810
8:10
810
810
8:10
8:10
8:10
812
8:12
812
812
8:12
8:12
8:12
812

ID
4842
4935
4013
3539
3548
3320
4841
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4834
4710
4348
4035
3941
3913
3950
4395
3949
3942
4033
4034
4625
2403
2641
3055
3252
3918
3917
3916
3513
4206
3514
4155
3920
4156
3914
4400
4916
4911
4912
4913

03 September, 2010

e

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment  Amount
Kumal NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ M 150
Bauj Ram NHM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Job Work 275
MD Darod MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C “ On Ale 275
Ghajendra BY CHv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1cC On Alc 275
Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
Mohammed NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 1C /w@k 150
Sunil NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C )db/ork 150
Mahomad Sho NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Alc 275
Raju NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1C )J;b'ﬁ 275
Mahomad Alla NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C * Job-Work 275
Motin Bai NHM  CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C ‘On Alc 130
Bijay MDT Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
MD Shavie MDT CIvV MA 275 18:.00 1 ¢C On Ale 275
Rajkumar MDT CIV Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 13:00 1 C On Afc 150
Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
Hemmo Kl CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Alc 130
Mini Kl CIv FH i30 18:00 I C On A/ i
Kanchan K] CIv FH [30 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
MD Mumtazir MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
MD Safrulu = MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 13:00 1 C On Alc 150
Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
B.Naresh Kum P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ae 275
Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
K Srinu KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
Somesar PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
Hussanappa  BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C Gn Afe 150
Achutya PK . CIvV MA 275 1800 iC On Ale 275
Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
Krishna KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
G Srino KIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
A Krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
Simhadri BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 I C ZJG(WUIK 150
Ravikumar BDV  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afg 275
Ramesh BDV  Civ MA 275 ] 800 i Work 275
Viswanath  BDV  CIv G D Gn AL 275
e Aoactit
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Date In 1D Name
01-Sep-10  2:12 4914 Nilamber
01-Sep-10  B:12 4917 Supra
Oi-Sep-10  8:12 4932 Ramesh
01-Sep-10  8:15 3664 B Arjun
01-Sep-10  8:15 4282 B Satish
01-Sep-10  8:15 4897 Nilamabr
01-8ep-10  3:15 4898 Shimadri
01-8ep-10°  8:15 3866 X Jasuda
01-8ep-10  8:15 2390 Anakith
01-Sep-10  8:15 3665 B Padma
O1-8ep-10  8:15 3058 Vishwanath
0F-Sep-10  8:15 2790 T Gopal
01-Sep-10 815 2813 Saraswati
01-Sep-10  8:15 3943 Santosh
01-Sep-10  &135 3056 Vasudev
O01-Sep-10  8:15 3057 Ganapathi
01-Sep-10  8:15 4952 Rushab
01-8ep-10 8:17 4713 MD.Taha
01-Sep-10  8:17 4915 Arjun
01-Sep-10  8:17 4926 Kamala
Oi-Sep-10  8:17 4755 Amshed
01-3ep-10  $:17 4201 mahesh
01-Sep-10  8:17 2401 Nagaraju
01-Sep-16  8:17 4649 Mangal Chan
01-Sep-10  8:17 4652 Omprakash
01-Sep-10  8:17 4651 Mahender
01-Sep-10  8:20 2368 P.Kumar
01-Sep-10 8:20 2369 C.Jagamath
01-Sep-10  8:20 2372 Govindo
01-Sep-10  8:20 3919 Chennarao
01-Sep-10 8:20 4928 Sunitha
01-8ep-10 820 3963 Krushna
01-Sep-10 8:22 4793 Suraj
01-Sep-10  8:22 4639 Sailu
0i-Sep-10  8:22 4207 P Saivanna
OF-Sep-10  8:22 4601 Mujaid
01-Sep-10  8:22 4177 anil kumar
01-Sep-10  8:22 3922 N Laxmi
01-Sep-16  8:22 3924 B Devi
01-Sep-10  8:22 4198 sunil
01-Sep-10  8:22 4972 Rameshwar
01-Sep-10 822 4973 Manoj
0I-Sep-10  8:25 2395 Manjula
01-Sep-10  8:25 2406 Veralaxmi
03 September, 2010 o
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Cont
BDV
BDV
BDV
P.K
KJ
P.K
PK
PK
P.K
PK
PK
PK
PK
KJ
PK
P.K
NHM
SKM
BDV
BDV
SKM
SKM
PK
PPL
PPL
PPL
P.K
PK
PK
KJ
BDYV
KJ
SFK
SKM
BHM
SFK
BHM
KJ
KJ
BHM
DVL
DVL
P.K
PK

Type

CIv
Cry
C1v
Crv
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
Crv
CIv
Cv
Crv
Crv
PLU
CIv
CIv
PLU
PLU
CIv
TIL
TiL
TIL
CIv
Cv
Crv
CIv
Clv
cw
PAT
PLU
PAI
PAL
PAI
Clv
Crv
PAI
MAR
MAR
CIv
Clv

Skilt

MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH

MA
FH

MA
MH
FH

MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO

MA
MA
MH
FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH

FH

MA
MA
MA
FH

FH

Wage

Out Attn Block  Payment
150 18:00 1 C On Ale
150 18:00 1 C On Alc
275 18:00 1 C On Afc
275 18:00 1 C On Afc
275 18:00 1C On Alc
15¢ 18:00 1 C On Ale
150 18:00 1C On Afc
130 18:00 1 C On Ale
275 18:00 1C Gn Afc
130 18:00 1 C On Alc
275 18:00 1 C On Afc
150 18:00 1C On Alc
130 18:00 1 C On Alc
275 18:00 1 C On Afe
275 18:00 1 C On Alc
275 18:00 1C Cn Afc
150 18:00 1C On Alc
250 18:00 1C On Afo
150 18:00 1 C On Ale
130 18:00 I C On Alc
250 18:00 1 C
250 18:00 1 C
275 18:00 1 C On Ale
0 18:00 1 C /N‘ﬁ;;yv
0 18:00 1 C 11/ByV
0 18:00 1C H/Byv
300 18:00 1 C On Alc
275 18:00 I C On Afc
275 18:00 1C On Afe
150 18:00 1 C On Ale
130 18:00 1 C On Alc
275 18:00 1 C On Alc
225 18:00 1 C On Alc
250 18:00 1C On Afc
225 1800 I C On Alc
225 18:00 1 C On Afc
225 18:00 1¢C On Afe
130 18:00 1 C On Ale
130 18:00 1 C On Aje
225 18:00 1C On Afc
0 18:00 1 C ):f’/ yV
0 18:00 1 C Z Ml/Byvy
130 18:00 1 C On Ale
130 18:00 1C On Alc

Amount

150
150

275

275
275
150
150
130
275
130
275
150
130
275
275
275
150
250
150
13

On Afe 50
):( " 250

275

300
275
275
150
130
275
225
250
225
225
225
130
130
225

130
130
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

01-Sep-10 8:25 3864 K Jyothi PK clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
01-Sep-10  8:25 3861 Savitri PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130
01-Sep-10  8:25 4923 Rama BDV  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-8ep-10  8:25 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
01-Sep-10  8:25 3519 Basanta P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Sep-10  8:25 3515 Damayathi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Sep-10  8:25 3865 X Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C Cn Alc 130
01-Sep-10 8:30 3925 K Bharati KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn 130
01-Sep-10 830 4967 Bhupathi TPS MAR MH 0 18:00 1 C /By Vv 0
01-Sep-10  8:30 4157 Krishna lal KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C “on Ale 130
01-Sep-10  8:30 4934 Eshwari Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Sep-10  8:30 4965 PavanSingh TPS MAR  MA 0 18:00 1 C ﬁ A% 0
01-Sep-10  8:30 4964 Tel pal Singh TPS MAR  CO 0 18:00 1 C il/ByV 0
01-Sep-10  8:30 4956 Gourak KJ Ccv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
01-Sep-10  8:30 4935 -Damayanthi  KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
01-Sep-10  8:30 4953 Titama KJ crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
O1-Sep-10  8:30 4966 Rahul TPS MAR  MA G 18:00 1 C il/ByVv 0
01-Sep-10  8:40 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C }Work

01-Sep-10  2:40 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ri

01-Sep-10  8:40 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /D{)

01-Sep-10 840 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /lab‘W rk

01-Sep-10 840 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C '/Jdd;r

01-Sep-10  8:40 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Dept.

O1-Sep-10  8:40 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C W

01-Sep-10 8:40 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C /Dm{o,

01-Sep-10  8:40 4187 laxmi devi UTFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ept.

01-Sep-10 8:40 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ‘}ob'{

01-Sep-10  8:40 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C {Dp/’k

01-Sep-10 845 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 e Mork

01-Sep-10  8:45 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /]vmrk

01-Sep-10  8:45 4663 Neela MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ er

01-Sep-10  8:45 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C Jo¥ Work

O1-Sep-10  8:45 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MY 160 18:00 1 C ] ork

01-8ep-10  8:45 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /ldm)k

01-Sep-10  8:45 3817 JLaxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1¢C Joty Work

01-Sep-10  8:45 4667 Murthy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /Aﬁrk

01-Sep-10  8:45 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C wrk

01-Sep-10  8:45 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ;wmzrk

01-Sep-10  8:45 4681  Anjamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C /wm rk

01-8ep-10 8:45 2439 Shanti uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /mzrk

01-Sep-10  9:00 4655 Khaleem SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc

01-Sep-10  9:00 4353 Murali SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/,

01-Sep-10  9:0¢ 4083 Narayan SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Jott Work

01-Sep-10  9:00 4975 Arvind SKS PAl MA 225§ 18:00 CH X

D
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

- E

01-Sep-10  9:00 4253 J Hussain SHV  PAl MA 225 18:.00 icC On Afc 228
01-Sep-10  9:00 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C /ﬁv rk 275
01-Sep-10  9:00 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C /wﬁ ik 275
01-Sep-10  9:00 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C /Atk 275
0i-Sep-10  9:00 4977 Chandrakanth SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
01-8ep-10  9:00 4963 B.Maliesh SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
01-Sep-10  9:10 4747 Vamshi VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
01-Sep-10  9:10 4256 Satrodhan SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
O-Sep-10  9:10 4350 Hariom SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
0F-Sep-10  9:20 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C % 150
01-Sep-10  9:20 4632 Naveen .S PLU MH 156 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
01-Sep-10  9:20 4393 Raju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
01-Sep-t0  9:20 3531 Syed khaleel 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
01-Sep-t0 920 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
01-Sep-10 9:20 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
01-Sep-10  9:20 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU Co 3060 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
01-8ep-10 920 3530 MA Khudoos 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
01-8ep-10  9:20 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C Cn Alc 250
01-Sep-10  9:20 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

01-8ep-10  9:40 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 13:00 1cC On Afc

01-Sep-10 9:40 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 1800 icC On Afe

01-Sep-10  9:40 39354 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

01-Sep-10  9:40 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale

01-Sep-10  9:45 4826 Sithar BKS MAR MA 0 18:00 I C /Nﬁ;yv

01-8ep-10  9:45 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc

01-Sep-10  9:45 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc

01-Sep-10  9:45 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc

01-Sep-10 943 4402 N Krushna Kf CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ale

01-Sep-t0  9:45 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc

01-8ep-16 9:45 4825 Bakshu BKS MAR CO 0 18:00 1 C /NUKyV 0
01-Sep-10  9:45 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 200
01-8Sep-10 9:45 486! WNarsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
01-Sep-10 9:45 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
01-Sep-10 9:45 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
01-Sep-10  9:45 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Ale 200
01-Sep-10  9:45 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
01-Sep-10  9:45 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Al 200
01-Sep-10  9:45 4729 Devdas GTL CEN MH 150 18:00 I C On Al 150
01-Sep-10  9:45 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
0L1-Sep-10  9:45 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
01-Sep-10  9:50 2764 A Ramulu AR CAR CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
01-Sep-10 9:50 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C Cn Al 200
01-Sep-10  9:50 4855 Srinu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/, 200
01-Sep-10 9:50 4443 Rampiyare INR  TIL MA 300 1800 ___] C----__ ,pr{o; 300
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type " Skill Wage Out Attn

lock Payment Amount
0I-Sep-10  9:50 4856 Ramesh GTIL CEN MA 200 18:00 /B : On Afc 200
01-8Sep-10 9:50 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 5/ On Alc 200
01-Sep-10  9:50 3499 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 /I/CV On Ale 250
01-Sep-10  9:50 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 ‘/I’{ On Afe 200
01-Sep-10 9:50 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 / On Alc 200
01-Sep-10  9:50 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 1800 ‘/‘ On Afc 250
018ep-10 10:20 2528 PPraveen PPN WEL €O 300 18:00 IZ On Afe 300
0F-Sep-10  10:20 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 ,14 On Ale 275
Ol-Sep-10  10:20 4412 G Lingam VLR  Pal MH 150 18:00 / On Al 150
0L-Sep-10  10:20 4411 R Raghu VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
01-Sep-10  10:20 4410 U Raju VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 wz/éy On Afc 225
01-Sep-10  10:20 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/C On Afc 225
Ol-Sep-10  10:20 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Aje 925 :L\!g—
01-Sep-10 10:20 4405 ] Mahesh YLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 /l( On Ale 150 %
01-Sep-10 10:20 4404 DRambabau VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 / On Ale 225 k)f
01-Sep-10  10:20 2699 Nagaraju VAR ELE MA 250 1%:00 /I)C/ Work 250 \
O1-Sep-10  10:20 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Alc 225 V
01-Sep-10  10:20 2500 ~ SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 LT JobWork 250
GI-Sep-10  10:40 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 75 C £0n Al 187.5
01-Sep-E0  10:40 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 75 On Afc 187.5
01-Sep-10  10:40 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 15 .C On Afe 262.5
01-Sep-10  10:40 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 75 C On Alc 262.5
01-8ep-10  10:40 4696 bincsh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /B’S( On AJc 187.5
01-8ep-10 10:40 4699 Venkata VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 75 C On Alc 187.5
01-Sep-10  10:40 4700 SwamiVelo VLS TIHL MA 350 18:00 15 On Afc 262.5
01-Sep-10  10:40 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 45 C On Afc 2625
OL-Sep-10  10:40 4701 Vinod VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 /S/C On Afc 1875
O1-Sep-10  11:00 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU co 300 18:00 (0/)5/ On Afc 225
01-Sep-10  11:00 4656 Ram SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 /15 C On Ale 168.75
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 02-Sep-10 To Date: 2/9

—

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
(2-Sep-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH [60 18:00 1C Dept’ 160
02-Sep-10  6:15 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1. =C On Alc - 300
02-Sep-10  6:15 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 Ly C On Alc 300
02-8ep-10  6:15 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 IL» C On Afe 300
02-8Sep-10  6:15 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 13C On Alc 225
02-Sep-10  6:15 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 LAC On Ale 300
02-Sep-10  6:15 4421 Rajaram OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.Z)C On Afc 225
02-Sep-10  6:15 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5\C On Ale 225
02-Sep-10 6:15 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5>C ‘/I-evb’W‘()rk 300
02-Sep-10  6:15 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5yC /ﬁ 360
02-Sep-10  6:15 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 1800 l.S)C Work 300
02-Sep-10  6:20 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL MA 275 1800 15w C . On Afc 412.5
02-Sep-10  6:20 3824 ] Yenkaana UFTT EWK MH 160 18:00 ].S)C /LelfWork 240
02-Sep-10  6:20 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 ].:)C (Jﬁ(W_ork 210
02-Sep-10  6:20 2077 Raju UrT EWK MH 160 18:00 1. ¢C MOrk 240
02-8ep-10  6:20 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 LAC Dept 412.5
02-Sep-10 620 4572 Srinu UIT EwWK MH 160 18:00 I.DC ork 240
02-Sep-10  6:20 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 C &Mcnk 240
02-Sep-10 6:20 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5)C )ﬂﬁork 210
02-Sep-10  7:30 3474 Santalal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C © OnAflc 275
02-Sep-10  7:30 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-Sep-t0  7:30 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Sep-10  7:30 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Sep-10  7:30 3539 Ghajendra BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Sep-10  7:30 3548 Rupchand BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-8ep-10  7:30 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C Cn Alc 275
02-Sep-10 7:30 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
02-Sep-10 7:30 3316 Manohar BY CH MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Sep-10  7:30 3258 Nandlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Sep-10  7:30 3256 P Yadav BY CIv cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-Sep-10  7:30 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
02-Sep-10  7:30 3798 Sunti bai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Sep-10  7:30 3765 Narsappa Vi CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Afc 275
02-Sep-10  7:40 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Sep-10  7:40 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Sep-10  7:40 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
02-Sep-10  7:40 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Sep-10 7:40 4710 Bijay MDT Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
02-Sep-10 7:40 4011 laxman rao MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
02-Sep-10 7:40 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
02-Sep-10 7:50 4840 Ranjith NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-8ep-10  7:30 4032 MD Estam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275

02-Sep-10  7:50 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV
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Date
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-8ep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-19
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10
02-Sep-10

In

7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
750
7:50
§:00
8:00
8.00
8:09
2:00
8:00
8:00
$.00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:05
8:.05
8:05
8.05
8:05
8.05
8:05
8:05
8:.07
8:07
8:.07
8.07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
&10
8:10
810

D
4625
4844
4008
4034
3942
3941
4968
4830
4838
4639
4841
4936
4935
4884
4831
4842
4839
4837
4829
4328
4843
4601
4973
4755
4713
4793
4201
4970
4972
4728
4737
4726
4725
4861
4856
4734
4736
4729

4727

4161
4395
3950
3949
3919

Name
Narayana
Rakesh
MD Saleem
MD Safrulun
Shosila
Rajesh
Ramesh
Pratap Sing
Mahomad Alla
Sailu
Mohammed
Mohan
Baw Ram
Sunil
Abad Ram
Kumal
Hemilat
Raju
TulsiRam
Nahim
Tilash
Mujaid
Manoj
Amshed
MD.Taha
Suraj
mehesh
Devilal
Rameshwar
Raja
Munna
Bachu Mandal
Balram
Narsimha
Ramesh
Sunil
Babu

Devdas

- Lakhan Mayit

Mahinder
Mini
Hemmo
Kanchan
Chenna raop

| i S E PO

: Ce

PmﬁectMana

T
EEMWITY

&

Cont
MDT
NHM
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
NHM
NHM
NHM
SKM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
SFK
DVL
SKM
SKM
SFK
SKM
DVL
DVL
GTi
GTI
GTi
GTl
GTI
GTl
GTI
GTI
GTI
GTE
GTI
KJ
K}
KI¥
KJ

Type
CIvV
crv
Civ
Civ
CIv
CIv
v
CIv
Crv
PLU
v
CcIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
Clv
CIv
Clv
Civ
PAI
MAR
PLU
PLU
PAI
PLU
MAR
MAR
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv

Skilt
MH
MH
MH
Ma
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
co
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
co
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH

CcH

Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
150 18:00 1 C On Alg 150
15¢ 18:00 1 C Work 150
150 18:00 1 C * OnAfc 156
275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
130 18:00 1 C On Ajc 130
156 18:00 1 C On Afg 150
275 18:00 1 C c/,kﬂ?iz;k 275
275 18:00 1 ¢ " Job-Work 275
275 18:00 1 C J ork 275
250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
150 18:00 1 C J ork 150
150 18:00 1 C Ji ork 150
275 18:00 1 C Job-Work 275
150 18:00 1 C JobWork 150
275 18:00 1 C Job Work 275
150 18:00 1 C i] or 150
275 18:00 1 C J ork 275
275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
275 18:.00 1 C J ork 275
300 18:.00 1 C On Ale 300
150 18:00 1 C J ork 0
225 18:00 1 C On Ale . 225

0 18:00 1 ¢ ‘)94r7i§;:v 0
250 18:00 1C On Afe 250
250 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 250
225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
250 18:00 1 C On Aflc 250

0 18:00 1 ¢ t;ur?iﬂ:v 0

0 18:00 1 C By V 0
150 18:00 1C “On Al 150
200 13:00 icC On Alc 200
200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
200 18:00 I C On Ale 200
200 18:00 I C On Al 200
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
200 18:00 1 C On A/c 200
200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
130 18:00 1C On Al 130
130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
130 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQOut Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Sep-10 8:10 3917 K Srinu Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
02-8ep-1¢  8:10 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 2060 18:00 1 C On Afe 200
02-Sep-10 8:10 4155 Shanveer KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
02-Sep-1¢ 8:10 4282 B Satish KJ Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Sep-10  8:10 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
02-Sep-10 8:15 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C }/ﬁyv 0
02-Sep-10  8:15 3664 B Arjun P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Sep-10  8:15 2390 Anakith P.K Ccy MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
02-8ep-10 815 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
02-Sep-10  8:15 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1C 7By V 0
02-8ep-10  §:15 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.X Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C < On Afc 275
02-Sep-10 815 2369 C.Jagamath P.KX CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
02-Sep-10  8:15 2641 raghave P.X CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Sep-t0  8:15 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
02-Sep-t0  8:15 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Sep-10  8:15 2368 P.Kumar PX Clv co 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
02-Sep-10  8:15 3057 Ganapathi PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
02-Sep-10  8:15 4652 Omprakash PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 1¢ W 0
02-Sep-10 817 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH [30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Sep-10  8:17 3866 K Jasuda P.X vy FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
02-Sep-10  8:17 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH I50 18:00 1C On Alc 150
02-Sep-10  8:17 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
02-Sep-10  8:17 4956 Gourak KF CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
02-Sep-10 8:17 4953 Titama KI Clv FH [30 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Sep-10 €17 3058 Vishwanath PX Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
02-Sep-10  8:17 4898 Shimadri PX cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
02-Sep-t0  $:17 4955 Damayanthi  KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
02-Sep-10  8:17 4897 Nilamabr P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
02-Sep-10  8:17 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-Sep-10  §:17 2813 Saraswati PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
02-Sep-10  8:17 3665 B Padma PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
02-Sep-10 8§17 3056 Vasudev PX Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
02-Sep-10  8:17 4952 Rushab NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
02-Sep-10  §:20 4156 G Srino KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Sep-30  8:20 3963 Krushna KJ crv MA 275 18:00 1 c On Alc 275
02-Sep-10  §:20 4157 Krishna lal KJ v FH [30 18:00 1C On Ale 130
02-Sep-10  8:20 4954 Eshwari KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
02-Sep-10  8:20 3924 B Devi KJ crv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
02-Sep-F0 820 3922 N Laxmi K} Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Sep-10 820 3918 P Kumar K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
02-Sep-10 820 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-Sep-10  8:20 3914 K Yakashi KIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Sep-10 820 4400 A Krishna Kl Clv 1 C On Ale 150

02-Sep-10 8:20 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv On Afe 300

0 September, 2010
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

02-Sep-10  8:20 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
02-Sep-10  8:20 3912 KJangnnath KJ CIv CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-Sep-10  8:20 3620 Krishna KJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 159
02-Sep-10 8:22 4911 Ravikumar BDYV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
02-Sep-10 8:22 4912 Ramesh BDV CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
02-Sep-E0  8:22 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Sep-10  8:22 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-8ep-10  8:22 4915 Arjun BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
02-Sep-10  8:22 4916 Simhadri BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-8ep-10  8:22 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc [50
02-Sep-10 822 4926 Kamala BDV Qv FH 130 18:00 1 C ork 130
02-Sep-10  8:22 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
02-Sep-10  8:22 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1C J ork 275
02-Sep-10 822 4923 Rama BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1C T OnAle 130
02-Sep-10 825 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT  EWK FH 140 1800 1 C W 140
02-Sep-10  §:25 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C )%rk 140
02-Sep-10 825 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork 140
02-Sep-10  8:25 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Job-Work 160
02-Sep-10  8:25 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
02-Sep-10  8:25 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dert. 140
02-Sep-10  8:25 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1¢C On Alc 140
02-Sep-10  8:25 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept 14
02-Sep-10 825 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 ¢C ﬁk A%0
02-Sep-10 8:25 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C "/J)M ’ 160
02-Sep-10  8:25 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept. 160
02-Sep-10  8:25 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
02-Sep-10 825 3817 ] Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
02-Sep-10  8:27 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
02-Sep-10¢ 8:27 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C pept/ 150
02-Sep-10 827 2439 Shamti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ade 140
02-Sep-10 8:27 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
02-Sep-10  8:27 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
02-Sep-10 827 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Sep-10 8:27 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Cn Alc 160
02-Sep-10 827 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Ale 160
02-Sep-10  8:27 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
02-Sep-10 827 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
02-Sep-10  8:30 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Sep-10 8:30 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
02-Sep-10 830 3865 K Savitri P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
02-Sep-10 &:30 4803 Bikram BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
02-Sep-10  8:30 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Sep-10  8:30 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 I C OnA/c : 225
02-Sep-10  8:30 2402 Padma PK CIV EH 130 1800 L r On Al 130
03 September, 2010 ) Page 4 of 6
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Sep-10 8:30 3519 Basanta PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Sep-10  £:30 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
02-Sep-10 &30 4199 naresh BHM  PAIL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Sep-10  8:30 3515 Damayathi PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Sep-10  $:30 2395 Manjula P.K Civ FH I30 18:00 1C On Alc 130
02-Sep-10  8:35 4069 prakash SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1C Z«rﬁok 275
02-Sep-10  8:35 4083 Narayan SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C Mk 275
02-Scp-10 835 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ /mﬂor. 275
02-Sep-10  8:35 4123 Jagan SCM  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C Job"Work 150
02-Sep-10 8:35 4656 Ram SKS  PAI MaA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
02-Sep-10 8:35 4655 Khaleem SKS PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-3ep-10  8:35 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
02-Sep-10 835 4963 B.Mallesh SKS  Pal MA 225 18:00 1C On Afc 225
02-8ep-10  8:35 4977 Chandrakanth SKS  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Sep-10  8:35 4975 Arvind SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
02-Sep-10  9:00 4253 ] Hussain SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Sep-10  9:00 4632 Naveen 15 PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
02-Sep-10  9:00 4353 Murali SHV PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
02-Sep-10  9:00 4629 Narender 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
02-Sep-10  9:00 4330 Hariom SHV  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale

02-Sep-10  9:00 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAj MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc

02-Sep-10  9:10 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc

02-Sep-10  9:10 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale

02-Sep-10  9:10 4799 ChandraSekh BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Sep-10  9:10 3530 MA Khudoos 1.§ PLU MA 250 18:00 i1 C On Ale 250
02-Sep-10  9:10 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
02-Sep-10  9:10 3531 Syedkhaleel LS PLU MA 250 1%:00 1 C On Afe 250
02-Sep-1¢ 9:10 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Sep-10 9:10 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-Sep-10 9:10 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Sep-1¢ 910 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 8:00 icC On Alc 225
02-8ep-10 9:25 4693 Manj VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alo 350
02-Sep-10 9:25 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Aflc 250
02-Sep-10 9:25 4223  Anjanalu AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
02-Sep-10 9:25 2699 Nagaraju VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
02-Sep-10 9:25 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
02-8ep-10  9:25 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
02-Sep-10 925 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
02-Sep-10 925 4080 Ramachary AR CAR MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
02-8ep-10 9:25 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 iC On Alc 350
02-Sep-10 945 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl1 MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
02-Sep-10 9:45 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Sep-10 9:45 3533 MA Qaivoom 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 250
02-Sep-10  9:45 3695 Radhika YM CHvV FH e O A/¢, 130
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Sep-10  9:45 3649 nagaraju VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
02-Sep-10  9:45 3652 V Murali VM Clv co 300 18:.00 //g On Alc 300
02-Sep-10 9:45 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 % Gn Alc 160
02-Sep-10 9:45 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 /14 On Ale 130
02-Sep-10 945 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 .‘1‘/ On Afc 250
02-Sep-10  9:45 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 _,Z On Alc 250
02-Sep-10  10:10 4410 U Raju VLR  PA] MA 225 18:00 / On Afc 225
02-Sep-10  10:10 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAl CcO 300 18:00 I}C/ On Alc 300
02-Sep-1¢  10:10 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Al 225
02-Sep-10  10:10 4405 ] Mahesh VLR  PAI MH 15¢ 18:00 %/ On Ale 150
02-Sep-10  10:10 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1/ : On Alc 225
02-Sep-10  10:10 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
02-Sep-10  10:10 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Afc 223
02-Sep-10  10:10 2764 A Ramulu AR CAR cO 300 18:00 4fC/ On Afc 360
02-Sep-10 10:10 441F R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Afe 225
02-Sep-10 10:10 4412 G Lingam VLR  PAl MH 150 18:00 % On Ale 150
02-Sep-10  i0:10 4438 Imran JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 % J ork 300
02-Sep-10  10:20 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 2350
02-Sep-10  10:20 4966 Rahul TPS MAR MA 0 18:00 % ' éum'ﬁyv 0
02-Sep-10 10:20 4967 Bhupathi TPS MAR MH 0 1%:00 C myv 0
02-Sep-10 10:20 4700 SwamiVele VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 /% J{?@ 350
02-Sep-I0  10:20 4964 TelpalSingh TPS MAR  ©O 0 18:00 - ‘){/// NiLFBy V 0
02-Sep-1¢  10:20 4702 Muzibam VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 dC Job A os 250
02-Sep-10  10:20 4965 Pavan Singh TPS MAR MA 0 18:00 % ¢ ByV 0
02-Sep-10 10:20 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 }l/c ‘On Ao 250
02-Sep-1¢  13:20 4963 B.Mallesh SKS  PAl MA 225 18:00 ~/}4 On Alc 225
02-Sep-10  10:20 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Afc 250
ED
icer Audit
511« PRRORRTSTTITE
i - Page 6 of 6

. GREENWCOO ESTATES
Cery i R CHECKED

Wy LT

oy Rt 0392

o b AN Y

[ p———————




- < Vetalk— 2’5;@‘,35 M
GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Dater 31-Aug-l  To Date: 31/8 '

ek

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
31-Aug-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1§ C Work 300
31-Aug-10  6:00 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.} C Work 300
31-Aug-10 6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Alc 300
31-Aug-10  6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSF  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.; C On Afc 300
31-Aug-10  6:00 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 260 18:00 1.5 C W 300
3l-Aug-10 6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN Ma 200 18:00 l.j c “ On Ale~" 300
31-Aug-10  6:00 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C /m 300
31-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH [60 18:00 1 C ékpt/ 160
31-Aug-10  6:00 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5} C On Alc 300
31-Aug-10  6:05 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Afc 300
31-Aug-10  6:05 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 lj C On Afc 300
31-Aug-10  6:05 4419 Jithu OVi. CEN MH 150 18:00 l.j C On Alc 225
31-Aug-10  6:05 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 18 C On Alc 300
31-Aug-10  6:05 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 225
31-Aug-10  6:05 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 154 C On Alc 300
31-Aug-10  6:05 4421 Rajaram OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 L3 C On Alc 225
31-Aug-10 620 2077 Raju UFT EWK MH 160 18:00 ) ID C Zkﬂﬁork 240
3t-Aug-10 620 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.3 C Work 210
31-Aug-10 6:20 4190 shivani uTrT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.3 C L/hlrWork 210
31-Aug-1¢ 6:20 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1.3 C < On Alc 4125 .
31-Aug-10 6:20 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 uj C /Job‘Wbrk 240
3i-Aug-10  6:20 3824 ] Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C /J}VW rk 240
31-Aug-10  6:20 3817 J Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 l.—D C Mrk 210
31-Aug-10  6:20 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 13 C ‘}GKWzrk 210
31-Aug-10 6:20 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 l; C er 240
3i-Aug-10 6:20 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 412.5
31-Aug-10 6:20 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C Mrk 240
31-Aug-10 6:20 2420 mwrali UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 15 C Mork 240
31-Aug-10  6:20 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 19 C T k 240
31-Aug-10 6:20 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 /C Work 240
31-Aug-10 7:30 3355 WNahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 C Cn Al 275
31-Aug-10  7:30 3798 Sunti bai BY cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
31-Aug-10 7:30 3269 Dowasukh BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
31-Aug-10  7:30 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
31-Aug-10  7:30 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
31-Aug-10  7:30 3652 V Murali VM Clv co 300 18:00 1 C Cn Al 300
31-Aug-10  7:30 4747 Vamshi VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
31-Aug-10 7:30 3765 Narsappa VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
31-Aug-10  7:30 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
31-Aug-10  7:30 4746 Ravi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
31-Aug-10 735 3548 Rupchand BY cwv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
31-Aug-10  7:35 3256 P Yadav BY v CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
31-Aug-10  7:35 3474 Santalal C&HE E)B 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
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Date In H Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

31-Aug-10 7:35 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
31-Aug-10  7:35 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH i50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
31-Aug-10  7:35 3258 Nandlal BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
31-Aug-10  7:35 3539 Ghajendra BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/ 275
31-Aug-10  7:35 4936 Mohan NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 1¢C /ﬁ: rk 150
31-Aug-10  7:35 4844 Rakesh NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C /d(w';r 150
31-Aug-10  T7:35 4837 Raju NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C ] ork 275
3t-Aug-10  7:35 4884  Sunil NHM  CIvV MH [50 18:00 1C On Afc 150
31-Aug-10  8:00 3942 S]l.osila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
31-Aug-10  £:.00 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
31-Aug-10  8:00 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
31-Aug-10  8:00 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT IV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
31-Aug-10  8:00 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
31-Aug-10 8:00 4625 Narayana MDT Cly MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
31-Aug-10 8:00 4008 MD Saleem MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
31-Aug-10  8:00 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Al 150
31-Aug-16  8:00 4348 MD Shavie MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
31-Aug-10  8:00 4652 Omprakash PPL  TIL  MA 0 18:00 1c Zﬁﬁﬁyv 0
31-Aug-10  8:00 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1C /N'ngv 0
31-Aug-10  8:00 4349 Maheshpasha MDT  CIV MA 275 1%:00 1C On Alc

31-Aug-10 800 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 13:00 1 C On Afe

31-Aug-10  8:10 4282 B Satish Kl CIvV MA 275 18:00 iC On Ale

31-Aug-10 8:10 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale

31-Aug-10  8:10 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C MOrk

3l-Aug-10 2:10 4834 Motin Bai NHM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C ‘/Jdmork

31-Aug-1¢ 8:10 4400 A Krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
31-Aug-10 8:10 4829 TulsiRan NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
31-Avg-10  8:10 4935 Bawj Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C /J)Wprk 275
3l-Aug-10  8:10 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C yy‘{ork 275
31-Aug-10  8:10 4839 Hemlal NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
3l-Aug-10  8:10 4840 Ranjith NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
31-Aug-10 810 4841 Mohammed NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C er 150
31-Aug-10 810 4842 Kumal NHM CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C JobWork 150
31-Aug-10  8:10 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
31-Aug-10  8:10 4843 Tilash NHM Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C ,K rk 150
31-Aug-10 810 4836 Pramod NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Job Work 275
31-Aug-10 §:10 4951 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
31-Aug-10 815 3920 Krishna KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I C~° On Alc 150
31-Aug-10  8:15 4155 Shanveer KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
31-Aug-10 815 4156 G Srino KJ CIV MA 275 1800 1 C Gn Al 275
31-Aug-10  8:15 4952 Rushab NHM CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C Cn Al 150
31-Aug-10 815 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
31-Aug-10 815 3916 Prasad KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
31-Aug-10 8:15 3919 Chennarao KJ CIV iyl 1 : ED 1C On Alc 150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

31-Avg-10  8:15 3963 Krushna KJ civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
31-Aug-10 %15 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
31-Aug-10  8:15 3918 P Kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
31-Aug-10  8:15 3917 K Srinu KI Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
31-Aug-10  8:20 2369 C.Jagamath P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afe 275
31-Aug-10 820 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
31-Aug-10  8:20 3036 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
31-Aug-10 820 3513 Somesar P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
31-Aug-10 820 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
31-Aug-10 820 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc T 278
31-Aug-10 8:20 3058 Vishwanath PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
31-Aug-10 8:20 4898 Shimadri P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
31-Aug-10 820 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
31-Aug-10 820 2390 Anakith P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
31-Aug-10 820 3664 B Arjun P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
31-Aug-10  8:20 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
31-Aug-10 820 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
31-Aug-10 825 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Job Work 275
31-Aug-10 825 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
31-Aug-10 825 4916 Simhadri BDV (V¥ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
31-Aug-10 825 4915 Asjun BDV  ClV MH 15¢ 18:00 1C On Afe 150
31-Aug-10 825 4914 Nilamber BDV  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc

3l-Aug-10  8:25 4926 Kamala BDV Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Jo ofk

31-Aug-10 825 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C « On Afc

31-Aug-10 825 3665 B Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe

31-Aug-10  8:25 4898 Shimadri P.X Ccv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/ 150
31-Aug-10 8§25 4911 Ravikumar BDV  CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C Work 275
31-Aug-10 8:25 4913 Viswanath BBV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C * On Ale 275
31-Aug-10  8:25 4835 Mahomad She NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
31-Aug-10 825 2790 T Gopal P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
31-Aug-10" 8:25 4928 Sunitha BDV  CIv FH 130 18:00 1C JobWork 130
31-Avg-10 825 3866 K Jasuda PK cv FH 130 18:00 1cC On A/ 130
31-Aug-10 825 4912 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C Jol Work 275
31-Aug-10  8:30 4953 Titama K} CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
31-Aug-10  8:30 3943 Santosh K) crv MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
31-Aug-10  8:30 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH £30 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
31-Aug-10 830 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
31-Avg-10  8:30 4157 Krishna lat KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
31-Avg-10 830 3950 Hemmo KJ C1v FH [30 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
31-Aug-10  8:30 3925 K Bharati Ki CIv FH [30 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
31-Aug-10 830 4395 Mini K3 Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Alg,~ 130
31-Aug-10  8:30 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 l1C Degf. 250
31-Aug-10  8:30 4955 Damayanthi  K! ¢ On Afc 130
31-Aug-10  8:30 3922 N Laxmi K} 4 On Afc 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Bloek  Payment Amount

31-Aug-10  8:30 4954 Eshwari Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
3i-Aug-10 830 2368 P.Kumar P.K (813% CcO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 360
31-Aug-10  8:30 3924 B Devi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
31-Aug-10¢  8:30 4956 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
3l-Aug-10 8:40 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 [8:00 1C Ept. 140
31-Aug-10 840 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 [8:00 1 C ) pt. 149
31-Aug-10 8:40 4663 Neela MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C “/ﬁv Tk 140
31-Aug-10 8:40 2604 Sirisha utT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /d(wo ; 140
31-Aug-10  8:40 4681 Anjamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘/’k 140
31-Aug-10 840 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 ¢ - W 160
31-Aug-10 840 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C T I W 140,
31-Aug-10  8:40 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:.00 I C “ JoB W, 140
31-Aug-10 840 4669 Yadamma MNM  EWK FH 1406 18:00 1 C - Work 140
31-Aug-10  8:40 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C }e{. 160
31-Aug-10  8:40 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C "/Lb’%rk 160
31-Aug-10  8:45 4280 Laxmi KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ~Jof Work 140
31-Aug-10 845 3519 Basanfa P.K Clv FH £30 18:00 1C * On Afc
31-Aug-10 845 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc
31-Aug-10 845 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc.
31-Aug-10 845 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /kéﬁﬁork
31-Aug-10  8:45 3515 Damayathi P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc
31-Aug-10 845 3861 Savitri P.K cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale
31-Aug-10  8:45 2813 Saraswati PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale
31-Aug-10 845 3864 K Jyothi PK cw FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale
31-Aug-10 845 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe
31-Aug-10 845 4276 Pandu raju KRi EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /J)b’%rk
31-Aug-10  8:45 4601 Mujaid SFK  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc
31-Aug-10  8:45 4310 Chennapaidu KR! EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C JohMWork
31-Aug-10  8:45 4793 Suraj SFK PAI MA 225 1%:00 i C On Alc
31-Aug-10  8:50 4860 Shiva GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc
" 3l-Aug-10  8:50 4861 Narsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c
31-Aug-10 8:50 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc
31-Aug-10  8:50 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc
31-Aug-10  8:50 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc
31-Aug-10  8:50 4923 Rama BDV CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
31-Aug-10  8:50 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On A/c
3l-Aug-10  8:50 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1cC On Afc
31-Aug-10  8:50 4855 Srinu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc
3l-Aug-10 850 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C OnAle .~
3l-Aug-H0 8:50 4972 Rameshwar DVL  MAR  MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By vV 0
31-Aug-10 850 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C n Al 200
31-Aug-10  8:51 4122 Bagg raji SCM Civ MA, 275 18:00 1 C Mrk 275
31-Aug-10  8:51 4856 Ramesh GTI 00 1 C On Al 200
31-Aug-10 8:51 3405 Santosh BHM] C On Afe 150
e R 3= AUC“{ _ .
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

31-Aug-10  8:51 4393 Rajn BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
31-Ang-10 851 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 15;:00 1 C On Afc 200
31-Aug-10  8:51 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
31-Aug-10 851 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
31-Aug-10 8:51 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 i C On Ale 225
31-Aug-10 8:51 4083 Narayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C ?’4 275
31-Avg-10 8:51 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C n Alc 200
31-Aug-10  8:51 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
31-Aug-10  8:51 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
31-Aug-10 9:00 4977 Chandrakanth SKS  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
31-Aug-10  9:00 4976 Chandrakanth SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
31-Aug-10  9:00 4975 Arvind SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
31-Aug-10  9:60 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 206 18:00 I C On Alc 200
31-Aug-10  9:00 4963 B.Mallesh SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
31-Aug-10 9:00 4656 Ram SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
31-Aug-10 9:00 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
31-Aug-10 900 4854 Saily GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Aflc 200
31-Aug-10 900 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 . 1 C On Alc 150
31-Aug-10 9:00 4256 Satrodhan SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 225
31-Aug-10  9:00 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
31-Aug-10 9:00 4859 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Afe 200
31-Aug-10  9:00 4978 Chandra SKS  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
31-Aug-10 9:00 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afc

31-Aug-10  9:00 4259 Satish SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe

31-Aug-10  9:00 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc

31-Avg-10 9:10 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

31-Aug-10  9:10 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
3t-Aug-10  9:10 4749 Sunita VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
31-Aug-10  9:10 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:.00 1C On Ale 275
31-Aug-10  9:10 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
31-Aug-10 910 4534 Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 iC On Afe 160
31-Aug-10 9:10 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
3-Aug-10 %10 4067 Ramu SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1C W rk 275
31-Aug-10  9:10 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C ‘Jy&ir}c 275
31-Aug-10 9:10 3695 Radhika VM cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
31-Aug-10 9:10 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
31-Aug-10  9:15 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
31-Aug-10  9:15 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
31-Aug-10  9:15 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
31-Aug-10  9:15 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
31-Aug-10  9:15 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAl MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
31-Aug-10 9:15 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
31-Aug-10 9:15 4683 Srinu 353 ELE MA . 250 p (E D On Afc ; 250
31-Aug-10 9115 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA C 7 OnAfch 250
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Date
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Avg-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Ang-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-19
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10

In
9:15
9:15
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:45
10:45
10:45
11:00
11:00
11:00
£1:00
11:00
11:00

iD
4687
4600
4632
4546
4440
4629
3530
4691
4719
4216
4696
4693
4694
4700
4701
4702
4716
4717
2528
2099
2500
4407
4404
4409
4410
4411
4403

Name
Kamesh
Balaiah
Naveen
Shanker
Jay prakash
Narender
MA Khudoos
Pradeep
Golurangila
N Ramu
Dinesh Kumar
Mani
Safron
Swami Velo
Vinod
Muzibam
Samba
Yadi
P.Praveen
Nagargju
Satya Narayan
K Arbind
D Rambabau
N Shiva
U Raju
R Raghu
V Lakshman r

03 September, 2010

Cont
DS
BSP
18
BPO
INR
15
18
VIK
JNR
BPO
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
PPN
VAR
VAR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR

Type
ELE
CEN
PLU
ELE
TIL
PLU
PLU
PLU
TIL
ELE
TIL
TIL
TIE
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
WEL
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI

Skill
MA
MaA
MH
MA
MA,
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
co
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Co

—————

Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
250 18:00 ‘54’75 On Alc 250
200 18:00 )/c On Alc 200
150 18:00 fﬁjﬁ;;- On Afc 150
250 18:00 o On Alc 250
300 18:00 % Work 300
250 18:00 /c/ /;‘(A/c 250
250 18:00 :r/gf’”‘ On Al 250
250 18:00 c On Alc 250
300 18:00 )/15// Tob Work 300
250 18:00 / (od 250
250 18:00 /? On Afc 250
350 18:00 3/;;,/" On Al 350
350 18:00 C On Afe 350
350 18:00 e On Al 350
250 18:00 C On Afc 250
250 18:00 g////' On Ale 250
350 18:00 A/C/ On Ale 350
250 18:00 z/C On Alc 250
300 18:00 /{ C On Alc 225
250 18:00 £ /015( On Ale 187.5
250 18:00 /K On Alc 1875
225 18:00 /0/ On Afo 168.75
225 18:00 /\.5/0 On Ale 168.75
225 18:00 /m/g On Ale 168.75
225 18:00 A5 On Ale 168.75
225 18:00 45 On Al 168.75
300 1800 g5 On Ale 225
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 30-Aug-1  To Date: 30/8

~ad

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Aug-10  6:00 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 ].5'7C On Alc_~ 235
30-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1'C Defgit. 160
30-Aug-10  6:00 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1,576 On Afc 300
30-Aug-10  6:00 4420 Shyam OV, CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3c On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  6:00 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On A/c 235
30-Avg-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CcO 300 18:00 1A C On Afc 450
30-Aug-10  6:00 4534 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 13C Zﬁfv_\’ork 300
30-Aug-10  6:00 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5y C Mork 300
30-Ang-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  6:00 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
30-Avg-10  6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 13C ‘/‘LQ&)“Worl-; ’ 300
30-Aug-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 IL.5YC Joh-Work 300
30-Aug-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  6:00 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5C ) On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  6:20 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15/°¢c On Afc 300
30-Aug-10 620 4861 WNarsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.i)C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  6:20 4858 Balraj GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.¥ C On Afc 300 /W
30-Aug-10  6:20 4856 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.z)c On Alc 300 \f)
30-Aug-10  6:20 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C On Al 300 )
30-Aug-10  6:20 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1L.5\C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10 620 4736 Babu GTL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.30 On Afe 300
30-Aug-10 620 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15\ C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  6:20 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.QC On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  6:20 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH IS0 18:00 1.5\C On Afc 225
30-Aug-10  6:20 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§)C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  6:20 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1I)C On Alc 225
30-Aug-10  6:20 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.30 On Alc 225
30-Aug-10  6:20 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C - On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  6:20 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)0 On Alc 300
30-Aug-10 815 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
30-Aug-10  8:15 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10  8:15 3256 P Yadav BY CIv CO 300 18:00 1C On Afc 300
30-Aug-10  8:15 3315 Dinesh BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10  8:15 3316 Manohar BY Crv MA 275 180 1C On Afe 275
30-Aug-10  8:15 3798 Sunti bai BY Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
30-Aug-10  8:15 3320 Paltoram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
30-Ang-10  8:15 3355 Nahar BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
30-Avg-10  8:15 3539 Ghajendra BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
30-Aug-10  8:15 3474 Santalal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
30-Aug-10  8:15 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
30-Aug-10 820 3765 Narsappa VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Ale 275
30-Aug-10 820 4343 MD Shavie MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 On Al 275
30-Aug-10  8:20 3954 Shekhar VM CIv PR ®n Alc 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

30-Aug-10 820 4034 MD Safrutu MDT CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
30-Aug-10 820 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
30-Aug-10 220 4746 Ravi VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
30-Aug-10  8:20 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
30-Aug-10 820 4035 Rajkumar MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
30-Aug-10 822 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
30-Aug-10  8:22 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  8:22 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10 822 4951 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10  8:22 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On AJe— 150
30-Aug-10  8:22 4844 Rakesh NHM Clv MH 150 18:00 1C /ﬁﬁo,rk 150
30-Avg-10  8:22 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 136 13:00 1C On Afe 130
30-Aug-10  8:22 4840 Ranjith NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10  8:22 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Aft 275
30-Aug-10  8:22 4843 Tilash NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C A’;k 150
30-Aug-10  8:22 4832 Motin Bai NHM  Clv FH 130 18:00 P C /Lb{o;k 130
30-Aug-10 822 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10 822 4836 Pramod NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10 8:22 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
30-Aug-10 8:22 4839 Hemlal NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10 825 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Aug-10 825 4915 Arjun BDV CIv MH 150 18:00 I C M 150
30-Aug-10 8:25 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 I C Work C275
30-Aug-10 8:25 4916 Simhadri BRBV  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
30-Aug-10  8:25 4913 Viswanath Bbvy CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10  8:25 4884 Sunil NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Work 150
30-Aug-10 825 4917 Supra BbV CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-Aug-10 $:25 4928 Sunitha BBY CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Mrk 130
30-Aug-10  8:25 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-Aug-10 8:25 4912 Ramesh BBV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10  8:25 4911 Ravikumar BbvV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C }b’ﬁ/ork 275
30-Aug-10  8:25 4828 WNahim NHM  CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  8:27 4842 Kumal NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C /d’b/Work 150
30-Aug-10  8:27 4656 Ram SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C - On Ale 225
30-Aug-10  8:27 4837 Raju NHM CIV MA 275 18:60 1 C /.HfWork 275
30-Aug-10  8:27 4655 Khaleem SKS  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Aflc - 225
30-Aug-10  8:27 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C JobWork 275
30-Aug-10  8:27 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10 827 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1C Job-Work 275
30-Aug-10  8:27 4831 Abad Ram NHM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C JobWork 275
30-Aug-10 827 4886 Vijay vIY GRA cO 0 18:00 1 C LBy vV ) 0
30-Aug-10 827 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C Zobﬂar'k 150
30-Aug-10  8:27 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAIL MA 225 18:00 Ll c n Afc 225
30-Aug-10  8:27 4888 Ganpat VIY GRA  Ma ' e v 0
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Date
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-19
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Ang-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10

In

8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
832
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
835
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:40
8:40
8:40

)
4889
4890
4891
4887
4276
4214
272
4275
4180
4956
2511
4280
4393
4387
4953
3252
3925
3865
3864
4952
4157
4955
4954
3861
2399
2395
3058
2369
3519
4897
4398
3055
4395
3919
2402
4400
4957
3050
3514
3949
2641,
4402
4282
3917

Name
Chenna Ram
Harilal
Taracharan
Gabarlal
Pandu raju
B Hanumaiah
K Krishna
Nagraj
Jhanger
Gourak
Munna
Laxmi
Raju
Mahesh
Titama
Shanker
K Bharati
K Savitri
K Jyothi
Rushab
Krishna lal
Damayanthi
Eshwari
Savitri
Mohini
Manjula
Vishwanath
C.Jagamath
Basanta
Nilamabr
Shimadri
B, Naresh Kum
Mini
Chenna rao
Padma
A Krishna
Sekhar
Hemmo
Achutya
Kanchan
raghave
N Krushna
B Satish
K Srinu

Cont
VIY
V1Y
viy
viy
KRI
BHM
KRI
KRI
PPN
KJ
PPN
KRI
BHM
BHM
KJ
BHM
KJ
PK
P.K
NHM
KJ
KJ
j )
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
P.K
PK
KJ
KIJ
PK
KJ
KI
KJ
PK
KJ
P.K
KJ
KJ
KJ

- Type

GRA
GRA
GRA
GRA
EWK
PAI
EWK
EWK
WEL
CIv
WEL
EWK
PAL
PAI
CIv
PAI
CIv
CIv
Ccrv
Cv
Cv
Civ
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIvV
Crv
cv
Cv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
Cv
CIy
CIv
CIv

Skill

MA
MaA
MA
MA
MH
MA
Co
MH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MH
MH
MA
FH
MH
FH
ML
MH
FH
MA
FH
MH
HM
MA
MA
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Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
0 18:00 1 ¢ 654457;; v 0

0 18:00 1c /,>517;;!1w 0

0 18:00 1 ¢ “(;ﬁffﬁif - 0

0 18:00 e jjﬂ41§;ij 0
160 18:00 1C ‘:;3657§Qﬂ< 160
225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
300 18:00 it C c(amfﬂﬂ;k 300
160 18:00 1 C J/yﬂfﬁﬂgk 160
275 18:00 1 ¢ Jop-Work 275
130 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
275 18:00 - 1 ¢C Jph<§/ 275
140 1%:00 1C Jgb'Work 140
225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
130 18:00 1 C On Ale 13
[30 1%:00 1C On Afc 130
150 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 150
130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
275 18:00 1 ¢C On Afe 275
275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
130 18:00 1C On Al 130
150 18:00 1¢C On Afc 150
150 18:00 1¢C On Alc 150
275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
130 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130
150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
130 18:00 1 C On Alo 130
275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
150 18:00 1¢C On Ale 150
300 18:00 1¢C On Ale 300
PYENS LRV Jn “TMAT 275
EQnA/c 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

30-Aug-10  8:40 3912 K Jangnnath KJ CIv Cco 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
30-Aug-10  8:40 3962 Banshi KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
30-Aug-10  8:40 3665 B Padma PK CHv FH 130 18:00 1cC On Alc 130
30-Aug-10 8:40 2813 Saraswati PK Civ FH - 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
30-Aug-10  8:40 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
30-Aug-10  8:45 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /lemork 140
30-Aug-10 8:45 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C mork 160
30-Aug-10  8:45 4679 Cinna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C JobWork 160
30-Aug-10 8:45 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 215
30-Aug-10 845 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 275
30-Aug-10  8:45 4958 mahesh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-Aug-10  8:45 3918 P Kumar KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alg 275
30-Ang-10  8:45 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C er 160
30-Ang-10  8:45 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /[emrk 160
30-Aug-10  8:45 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C * Job-Work 140
30-Aug-10  8:50 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C M rk 160
30-Aug-10  8:50 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C y pt. 160
30-Ang-10  8:50 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:60 1 C < Job4Wor 140
30-Aug-10 8:50 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Totr o 140
30-Aug-10 8:50 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C "Deif. 140
30-Aug-10  8:50 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C il ork 160
30-Aug-10  8:50 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C < JobWor 60
30-Aug-10 850 3817 JLaxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ©140
30-Aug-10  8:50 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C * Jet Wor 160
30-Aug-10  8:50 2108 Kurmmama uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ~J [s] 160
30-Aug-10  8:50 2420 murali UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C “Jot Work 160
30-Aug-10  8:50 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C A 0 160
30-Aug-10  8:30 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Wo 160
30-Aug-10  8:50 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C * Work 140
30-Aug-10  8:50 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dep! 140
30-Aug-10  8:52 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C n Alc 275
30-Aug-10  8:52 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
30-Aug-10  8:52 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
30-Aug-10  8:52 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
30-Aug-10  8:52 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.60 1 C On Afc 225
30-Ang-10  8:52 2390 Anakith PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
30-Aug-10  8:52 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
30-Aug-10  8:52 3406 Rahut BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
30-Aug-10  8:52 2368 P.Xumar PK civ co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10 8:52 2401 Nagaraju PK CHv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
30-Aug-10  8:52 2372 Govindo P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
30-Aug-10 8:52 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10 8:52 3056 Vasudev PK CIlv MA 1 C On Alc 275
30-Aug-10 8:55 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA p 250
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

30-Aug-I0  8:55 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18_:00 1C On Al 225
30-Aug-10  8:55 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
30-Aug-10  8:55 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 13:00 1C On Alc 250
30-Aug-10 855 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  8:55 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 25¢ 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
30-Aug-10  8:55 4223 Anjanalu AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
30-Aug-10  8:55 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  8:55 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 230
30-Aug-10  8:55 4793 Surgj SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
30-Aug-10  8:55 4080 Ramachary AR CAR MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
30-Aug-10  8:55 4713 MD.Taha SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
30-Aug-10  9:00 4259 Satish SHY PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
30-Aug-10  9:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
30-Aug-10  9:00 4255 Vivek SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
30-Aug-10  9:00 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
30-Aug-10  9:00 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
30-Aug-10 9:.00 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
30-Aug-10  9:00 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 i C On Alc 250
30-Aug-1¢ 9:00 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 1800 1 C On Afc 150
30-Aug-10 9:00 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
30-Aug-10 9:00 4350 Hariom SHV  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-Aug-1¢  9:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
30-Aug-1¢  9:30 4631 Prakash 1S PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-Aug-10 9:30 3530 MAKhudoos 18 PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
30-Aug-10 9:30 3531 Syed khalesl 18§ PLU MA 250 18:00 [ C On Alc 250
30-Aug-10 9:30 3533 MA Qaivoom LS PLU  MaA 250 18:00 i C On Ale 250
30-Aug-10 9:30 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Aug-10 9:30 4749 Sunita VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
30-Aug-10 9:30 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
30-Aug-10 9:30 4690 Santosh VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
30-Aug-1¢ 9:30 4639 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
30-Aug-1¢ 9:30 3695 Radhika VM Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
30-Aug-1¢ 9:32 3943 Santosh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 213
30-Aug-10 10:00 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
30-Aug-10  10:00 4962 D.Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/ 250
30-Aug-10  10:00 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
30-Aug-10  10:00 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 256 18:00 1 C On Al 250
30-Aug-10  10:00 44389 Sudhir BHM  PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
30-Aug-10  10:20 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On 350
30-Aug-10. 10:20 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1C Work 250
30-Aug-10  10:20 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1C On Alc 350
30-Aug-10  10:20 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18: g T 230
30-Aug-10  10:20 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:40 H K.,ED 250§
30-Aug-10  10:20 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:p On Alc 250§
o icer Audit
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Date
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
l30-Aug-lO
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aung-10
30-Aug-10
30-Avg-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10
30-Aug-10

In

10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
11:60
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

1D

4700
4696
2500
4693
4629
4699
4971
4972
4970
4973
4967
4966
4965
4964
4649
4651
4652
4634
2306
4407
4404
4407
4410
4411
4403

Name
Swami Velo
Dinesh Kumar
Satya Narayan
Mani
Narender
Venkata
Badar
Rameshwar
Devilal
Manoj
Bhupathi
Rahul
Pavan Singh
Tel pal Singh
Mangal Chan
Mahender
Omprakash
Mahesha
P.Santosh Ku
K Arbind
D Rambabau
K Arbind
U Raju
R Raghu
V Lakshman r

Cont Skill

Type Wage OQut Attn lock Payment Amount
VLS TL  MA 350 18:00 /B On Afe 350
VLS T  MH 250 18:00 ,:)c/ On Ale 250
VAR ELE  Ma 250 18:00 1/ On Afe 250
VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00 //CV M . 350
IS  PLU  MA 250 18:00 l/c Onake 250
VLS TIL  MH 250 18:00 C On 250
DVL MAR MA 0 18:00 ‘¥ A 1By v 0
DVL MAR MA 0 18:00 LA{/ /mﬁszv 0
DVL MAR CO 0 18:00 }/6/ t)m7ﬁ v 0
DVL MAR MA 0 18:00 kﬂff ‘}mfiyv 0
TPS MAR MH 0 18:00 % #TByv 0
TPS  MAR  MA 0 18:00 lyﬁgf 7By V 0
TPS MAR MA 0 18:00 % y/ 0
TPS MAR CO 0 18:00 4 Wi/ By v 0
PPL  TIL  MA 0 18:00 € )&f/ v 0
PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 ii:E; éyﬂ7ify 0
PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 J! #7Byv 0
DS ELE  MA 250 18:00 zr/i? J)uﬂfﬁai% 250
PPN WEL  MA 275 18:00 T “ On Alc 275
VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00 MHT5 C On Alc 168.75
VLR PAl  MaA 225 18:00 /o% On Alc 168.75
VLR  PAl  MA 225 18:00 ‘)xﬁ/g On Alc 168.75
VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00 /ﬁﬁg/g- On Alc 168.75
VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 /{i On Ale 168.75
VLR PAl  CO 300 18:00 A5 C On Afc 225
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 29-Aug-1  To Date: 29/8
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Paymen_t Amount
29-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
29-Aug-10  6:05 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C 200
29-Aug-10  6:05 4859 Ramesh GTl CEN MA 200 14:00 1C 200
29-Aug-10  6:05 4857 Ramesh GT1 CEN MA 200 14:00 1C 200
29-Aug-10  6:05 4855 Srinu GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C 200
29-Aug-10  6:05 48354 Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 I C 200
29-Aug-10  6:05 4860 Shiva GTl CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C 200
29-Aug-10  6:05 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1C 200
29-Aug-10  6:05 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1C 200
29-Aug-10  6:05 4731 Khired -GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1C 200
29-Aug-10  6:05 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1C 200
29-Aug-10  6:05 4730 Naraton GTIL CEN MA 200 14:00 I C 200
29-Aug-10 6:05 4728 Raja GTl CEN MH 150 14:00 I C 150
29-Aug-1¢  6:05 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C 200
29-Aug-10 6:05 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C 200
29-Aug-10  6:05 4737 Munna GTl CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C 200
29-Aug-10 6:05 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1C 200
2%-Aug-10  6:10 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 14:00 1 C 275
29-Aug-10  6:10 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 14:00 1 C Job 275
29-Aug-10  6:10 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 14:00 1C %ork 275
29-Aug-10  6:10 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C /J.Em/rk 140
29-Aug-10  6:10 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C ‘”[k?ﬁe tk 140
29-Aug-10  6:10 4017 B Balu UTT EWK  MH 160 14:00 1 C }Mﬁ%k 160
29-Aug-10  6:10 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C J ork 160
29-Aug-t0  6:10 4572 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 14:00 1 C JobWork 160
29-Aug-10  6:10 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C (ov(:k 160
29-Aug-10  6:10 3817 J Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1C /%rk 140
29-Aug-10  6:10 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1C J/%rk 160
29-Aug-10  6:10 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1C 198 Work 160
29-Aug-10  6:10 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL COQ 300 14:00 1C On Afc 300
29-Aug-10 6:10 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C {Job/Work 140
29-Aug-1¢  6:10 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 I C /Jm{ork 160
29-Aug-10 6:10 2419 A Naresh UFT EWK  MH 160 14:00 I C Mrk 160
29-Aug-10 6:10 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK  FH 140 14:00 1 C *Jot Wo 140
29-Aug-10 6:10 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C " JobrWork 160
29-Aug-10  6:15 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV co 300 14:00 1 C Un Afc 300
29-Aug-10  6:15 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 1400 1 C On Ale 275
29-Aug-10 6:15 4008 MD Saleem MDT CIV MH 150 14:00 1C On A/c 150
20-Aug-10 6:15 4711  Suresh MDT CHV MH 150 14:00 1C On Alc 150
29-Aug-10  6:15 4710 Bijay MDT CHv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-Aug-10  6:15 4709 Sunil MDT CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-Ang-10  6:17 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 14:060 1 C On Afc 275
29-Aug-10  6:17 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT  CIV MA P08 — 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil. Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amcunt

29-Aug-10  6:17 4348 MD Shavie MDPT CIv Ma 275 14:00 Cl/ On Alc 275
29-Aug-10  6:17 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 14:00 J}C On Afc 275
29-Aug.10  6:17 4034 MD Safrulu  MDT CIV MA 275 14:00 / On Alc 275
29-Aug-10  6:17 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 14:00 % On Alc 275
29-Aug-10 620 4916 Simhadri BDV CIV MH 150 14:00 / ] ork 150
29-Aug-10 6:20 4912 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 14:00 {I)C/ “JobWork 275
29-Ang-10  6:20 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MaA 275 14:00 / Mo k 275
29-Aug-10  6:20 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 275 14:00 / 'Mk 275
29-Aug-10  6:20 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 275 14:00 };C JobWork 275
29-Aug-10 620 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 275 14:00 _:/C M’k 275
29-Aug-10  6:20 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 150 14:00 / JobWork 150
29-Aug-10  6:20 4915 Arjun BDV CIV MH 150 14:00 ﬂ M k 150
29-Aug-10 6:20 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 275 14:00 (l/ J ork 275
29-Aug-10 915 3530 MAXKhudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
29-Aug-10 %15 4656 Ram SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
29-Aug-10 9:15 3531 Syed khaleel 1S PLU Ma 250 18:00 "/ On Alc 250
28-Aug-10 9:15 4658 Hafizkhan SKS  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ale 225
29-Aug-10 9:15 4631 Prakash .S PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
20-Aug-10  9:15 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Afc 150
29-Aug-10  9:15 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 / /Nﬂfy\/ 0
29-Aug-10  9:15 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 ‘/ /Mﬁgyv -0
29-Aug-10  9:15 4655 Khaleem SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 ); ) On Afe 22

P

29-Aug-10 9:15 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 /Nﬂl/B v 0
29-Aug-10 920 4891 Taracharan VY GRA MA 0 18:00 L/ /h‘//'V 0
29-Aug-10 920 4890 Harilal VIY GRA  MA 0 18:00 LI;C u;/uf‘f;:( 0
29-Aug-10  9:20 4888 Ganpat VY GRA MA 0 §8:00 % / ByV 0
29-Aug-10 920 4887 Gabarlal vIY GRA MA 0 18:00 / )’/ 0
29-Aug-10 920 4886 Vijay vi¥ GRA CO 0 18:00 j < /ByV 0
29-Aug-10  9:20 4682 D.Stinivas DS ELE co 300 18:00 / On Alc 300
29-Aug-10 920 4438 Imran JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 % : /!dKNork 300
209-Aug-10  9:20 4962 D .Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
29-Aug-10 920 4440 Jay prakash INR TIL MA 300 18:00 /fé Job Work 300
29-Aug-10 920 4683 Srinu DS ELE  MA 250 18:00 “/ ' (t{Af 250
29-Aug-10  9:22 4889 ChennaRam V]Y GRA MA 0 18:00 ~)/§/ {ByV 0
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 28-Aug-1  To Date: 28/8

Pa—y

Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Aug-10  6:00 4738 Shiva GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1L.% C On Alc 300
28-Aug-10  6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D C On Aflc 300
28-Aug-10  6:00 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 C On Afc 225
28-Aug-10  6:00 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Ale 300
28-Aug-10  6:00 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I3 C On Afe 300
28-Aug-10  6:00 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
28-Avg-10  6:00 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 IxC On Afc 300
28-Aug-10  6:00 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 19 C On Alc 300
28-Aug-10  6:00 4861 Narsimha GTE CEN MA 200 18:00 LY C On Ale 300
28-Aug-10  6:00 4858 Balrgj GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 ID C On Ale 300
28-Aug-10  6:00 2079 Srinu uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C };p( 160
28-Aug-10  6:00 4856 Ramesh GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1§ C On Alc 300
28-Aug-10  6:10 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l; C On Ale 300
28-Aug-10 6:10 4859 Ramesh Gt CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Ale 300
28-Aug-10  6:10 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l} C On Afe 300
28-Aug-10  6:10 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 iy C On Afc 300
28-Aug-10  6:10 4857 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.\; c On Afc 3007
28-Aug-10  6:10 4731 Khired GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L.y C On Alc 300
28-Aug-1¢ 6:10 4855 Srinu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Alc 300
28-Aug-10 6:10 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 225
28-Aug-10 6:10 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.? C On Alc 300
28-Aug-10 6:10 4854 Sailu GTI1 CEN MA 200 E8:00 LA C On Alc 300
28-Aug-10  6:10 4737 Munna GTI1 CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D C On Afc 300
28-Aug-10 6:10 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 13{C On Afg 300
28-Aug-10  6:20 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 LY C ‘/lemm 300/
28-Aug-10  6:20 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 lj C 'On Alc 300
28-Aug-10 620 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 i-5 C On Afe . 300
28-Aug-10 620 4414 M Raju OVL CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.5) c On Adc 300
28-Aug-10  6:20 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 156 18:00 1.5/ C On Alc 225
28-Aug-10 6:20 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3C On Alc 300
28-Aug-10  6:20 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.9C On Alc 225
28-Aug-10  6:20 4423 Surgj OVL. CEN MH 150 18:00 1§ C On A/c 225
28-Aug-10  6:20 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN" MA 200 18:00 1} C Work 300
28-Aug-10  6:20 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA. 200 18:00 1.5 C ¢ OnAkc 300
28-Aug-10 620 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Cco 300 18:00 1.?/2/ ob Work 450
28-Aug-10.  6:20 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1. C On Alc 300
28-Aug-10  7:50 3258 Nandlal BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-Aug-10  7:50 3355 WNahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
28-Aug-10  7:50 3539 Ghajendra BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-Aug-10  7:50 3799 Debsingh BY Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
28-Aug-10  8:00 4658 Hafizkhan SKS  Pal MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
28-Aug-10 8:00 3474 Santalal BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
28-Aug-10 8:00 4656 Ram SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On A/c 225
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Date In 11)] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-Aug-10 8:00 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
28-Aug-10 8:00 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU cQ 300 §8:00 1 C Om Ale 300
28-Aug-10  8:00 3316 Manohar BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
28-Aug-10  8:00 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
28-Aug-10  8:00 4655 Khaleem SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 225
28-Aug-10  8:00 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
28-Aug-10  8:00 3320 Paltoram BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
28-Aug-10  8:00 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
28-Aug-10  8:00 3256 P Vadav BY v CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
28-Aug-10  8:00 3269 Dowasukh BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
28-Aug-10  8:00 3315 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10  8:10 4033 MD Mumtazir MDF CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10  8:10 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
28-Aug-10 8:10 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 P C On Al 130
28-Aug-10 %10 3910 MDTahir  MDT CIV cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
28-Aug-10  8:10 4601 Muyjaid SFK PAT MA 225 1%:00 1 C On Al 225
28-Aug-10 810 4008 MD Saleem  MDT  CIV MH 150 [2:00 iC On Alc 150
28-Aug-10  8:10 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
28-Aug-10  8:10 4625 Narayana MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
28-Aug-10  8:10 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae 275
28-Aug-10  8:10 4348 MD Shavie MDT  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10 810 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10  8:10 4793 Suraj SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
28-Aug-10  8:10 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
28-Aug-10  8:12 3548 Rupchand BY C1v MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
28-Aug-10  8:12 4958 mahesh K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
23-Aug-10  8:12 3475 Arun BY C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10  8:12 4401 Saraswati Ki CEN FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
28-Aug-10 812 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
28-Aug-10¢ 8:12 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10  8:12 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10 8:12 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 icC On Afc 150
28-Aug-10 8:12 3923 B Ramanamm KIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-Aug-10  8:12 3261 Bhupender BY Ckv MH 150 18:00 iC On Alc 150
28-Aug-10  8:12 3652 V Murali VM Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
28-Aug-10  8:12 4747 Vamshi Vi Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-Aug-10  8:12 4746 Ravi VM cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-Aug-10  8:15 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
28-Aug-10  8:15 3951 Sampurana KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
28-Aug-10 8:15 4400 A Krishna KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afo 150
" 28-Aug-t0 815 4159 MShubham KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
28-Aug-10  8:15 4157 Krishnalal K} Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
28-Aug-10  8:15 4397 Om prasad K! Clv 1 On Afe 150
28-Aug-10  8:15 3950 Hemmo KJ 1 On Afc 130
03 September, 2010 } \\ Page 2 of 7

SREENWC U EsTares
CHECKED

lect Managesonag.
r .

) J%r"?n»emr T
WOODESTATES

e N

;4&--»--\-0—.—"”-'_—-!-«-\&.‘“—'!-\-?




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SkillL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-Aug-10  8:15 4046 Anjanakausal KJ (SAY FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
28-Aug-10  8:15 4836 Pramod NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
28-Aug-10  8:15 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
28-Aug-10  8:15 4834 Motin Bai NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
28-Aug-10  8:15 3943 Santosh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
28-Aug-10  8:15 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10  8:15 3925 K Bharati Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-Aug-10  8:17 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10  8:17 4931 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Gn Alc 275
28-Aug-10 817 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C Work 150
28-Aug-10  8:17 4840 Ranjith NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Joli Work 275
28-Aug-I0  8:17 4842 Kumal NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C "/blf{ork 150
28-Aug-10  8:17 4835 Mahomad She NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C “/Idﬁ k 275
28-Aug-10  8:17 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C "/WK’ 275
28-Aug-10  8:17 4844 Rakesh NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C Jo¥ Wor 150
28-Aug-10  8:17 4843 Tilash NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C “1 150
28-Aug-10 B:17 4837 ‘Raju NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Work 275
28-Aug-10  8:17 4831 Abad Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C )ﬂ‘(wzrk 275
28-Aug-10 8:17 4935 Bauj Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc . 275
28-Aug-10  8:20 4973 Manoj DVL MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C H/ By V 0
28-Aug-10 820 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1¢C “On Alc 150
28-Aug-10 820 4839 Hemlal NHM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10 %20 2811 P Laxmi P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
28-Aug-10  8:20 4970 Devital PVL MAR cOo 0 18:00 1'C )UI/ByV 0
28-Aug-10 820 4972 Rameshwar DV MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C MV 0
28-Aug-10  8:20 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA G 18:00 1 C M/ B G
28-Aug-10  8:20 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C 7By V 0
28-Aug-10  8:20 4652 Omprakash  PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 I C M 0
28-Aug-10  8:20 4974 Mukesh DVL MAR Ma 0 18:00 1 ¢ Nit7By v 0
28-Aug-10 820 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc : 130
28-Aug-10  8:20 4884 Sunil NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C Job Waork 150
28-Aug-10  8:20 4828 Nahim NHM CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 C n Alc 300
28-Aug-10 8:20 4971 Badar DVL MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C NiliBy v 0
28-Aug-10  8:22 2368 P.Kumar PK Cv co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
28-Aug-10 822 2369 CJagarnath PX Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10 822 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
28-Aug-10  8:22 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
28-Aug-10  8:22 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
28-Aug-10  8:22 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
28-Aug-10  8:22 3853 N Giri babu P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10  8:22 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
28-Aug-10  8:22 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-Aug-10  8:22 2402 Padma P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 1.C On Alc 130
28-Ang-10 §:22 4902 Rama PK IEOG 1 C On Alc 130
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Date In 1D Name
28-Aug-10  8:22 3515 Damayathi
28-Aug-10  8:222 2397 Kamalama
28-Aug-10 822 2390 Anakith
28-Aug-10  8:22 2372 Govindo
28-Aug-10  8:25 2441 Lakshmik
28-Aug-10 825 3521 Ramana
28-Aug-10 825 4187 laxmi devi
28-Aug-10  8:25 4934 Asbanta
28-Aug-10  8:25 4845 Kumta
28-Aug-10  8:25 4886 Vijay
28-Aug-10  8:25 2106 Kuramiah
28-Aug-10 825 4887 Gabarlal
28-Aug-10  8:25 4888 Ganpat
28-Ang-10  8:25 4889 Chenna Ram
28-Aug-10  8:25 4890 Harilal
28-Aug-10 825 4891 Taracharan
28-Aug-10  8:25 2211 Laxmamama
28-Aug-10  8:28 4155 Shanveer
28-Aug-10  8:28 2439 Shanti
28-Aug-10  8:28 2428 Hichaya
28-Aug-10  8:28 3820 D Mangamma
28-Aug-10  8:28 4156 G Srino
28-Aug-10 8:28 3913 Ganesh
28-Aug-10  8:28 4952 Rushab
28-Aug-10  8:28 3916 Prasad
28-Aug-10 828 4572 Srinu
28-Aug-10  8:28 3918 P Kumar
28-Aug-10  8:28 3817 JLaxmi
28-Aug-10  8:28 3920 Krishna
28-Aug-10  8:30 3915 K Vijay kumar
28-Aug-10 830 3917 K Srinu
28-Ang-10  8:30 3919 Chennarao
28-Aug-16  8:30 3962 Banshi
28-Aug-10  8:30 3922 N Laxmi
28-Aug-10  8:30 3924 B Devi
28-Aug-10  8:30 3912 K Jangnnath
28-Aug-10 830 3945 Ganga
28-Aug-10 830 3914 K Yakashi
28-Aug-10  8:30 4154 Bal krishna
28-Aug-10  8:30 4954 Eshwari
28-Aug-10  8:30 4402 N Krushna
28-Aug-10  8:30 4957 Sekhar
28-Aug-10  8:30 4396 B Suresh
28-Aug-10  8:30 4956 Gourak
03 September, 2010
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P.K
PK
PK
PK
UTT
UTT
UTT
NHM
NHM
VIY
UTT
VIY
VIY
vIY
VIY
VIY
UTT
KJ
UTT
UTT

KJ
KJ
NHM
KJ
UTT
KJ
UTT
KJ

Kl
Kl
Kl
KJ
KJ

KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KI

Block  Payment

Type Skil  Wage Out Attn

CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
Crv FH 136 18:00 1 C
Civ MA 275 18:00 I C
CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C
EWK FH 140 18:00 1C
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C
CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
GRA co 0 18:00 I C
EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C
GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C
GRA MA 0 1800 1 C
GRA MA 0 18:00 1C
GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C
GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C
EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C
crv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
EWK MH 160 18:00 I C
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C
CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C
v MA 275 18:00 1 C
EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C
CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
cv MH 150 18:00 1 C
CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
CIV MA 275 18:00 I C
CIv MH 150 18:00 i C
CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C
CIv FH 130 18:00 1C
CIv FH 130 18:00 1C
CIv CcO 300 18:00 1C
CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C
CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
Ctv MH 150 18:00 1C
CIv FH F30 18:00 1 C
Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C
CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C
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On Afc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alg

On Afc
On Al
On Ale
On Al
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

Ameunt
130
136

275

275
140
160
140
150
275

0
160

o o O o O

140
150
140
160
140
275
275
150
275
160
275
140
150
275
275
150
275
130
130
360
150
275
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130
300
150
150
130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Paymeat Amount

28-Aug-10 8:30 4955 Damayanthi  KJ Cv FH 120 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
28-Aug-10  8:30 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10  8:30 4953 Titama KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-Aug-10  8:35 4927 Saradha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
28-Aug-10 835 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
28-Aug-I0 835 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
28-Aug-10  8:35 4915 Arjun BDV CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
28-Aug-10 835 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
28-Aug-10  8:35 4928 Sunitha BDV Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
28-Aug-10  8:35 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
28-Aug-10 835 4912 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 [ C 275
28-Aug-10 835 4931 Arun BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
28-Aug-10  8:35 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 I C 150
28-Aug-10  8:35 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
28-Aug-10 835 4214 B Hanumaizsh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
28-Aug-10  8:35 4916 Simhadri BDV  CIV MH 150 §8:00 1 C 150
28-Aug-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
28-Aug-10  8:40 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C 275
28-Aug-10  8:40 3057 Ganapathi PK crv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
28-Aug-10 840 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
28-Aug-10  8:40 2813 Saraswati P.K Civ FH * 130 18:00 1 C 130
28-Aug-10 840 2399 Mohini P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C 13
28-Aug-I0  8:40 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 I C 275
28-Aug-10 840 2405 Laxminarayan PX Clv MA 275 18:00 I C 275
28-Aug-10  8:40 2407 P.santosh P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C 275
28-Aug-10  8:45 3514 Achutya PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
28-Aug-10  8:45 4905 Yesu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C 275
28-Aug-10  8:45 3519 Basanta P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
28-Aug-10  8:45 4897 Nilamabr PK cIv MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
28-Aug-10  8:45 3824 ] Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
28-Aug-10  8:45 3513 Somesar P.K CcIv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
28-Aug-10 845 3664 B Arjun PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I C 275
28-Aug-10  8:45 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 : I C 160
28-Aug-10  8:45 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 P C 160
28-Aug-10 845 2790 T Gopal PK cv MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
28-Aug-10 845 2641 raghave PK CIV MH 150 1800 1 C 150
28-Aug-10 8:45 2631 Govindu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
28-Aug-10 8:45 2403 Vanandi PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
28-Aug-10 845 240! WNagaraju ) P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
28-Aug-10  8:45 2797 Jayaram PK CIvV MH 150 8:00 1 C 150
28-Aug-10  8:50 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C 130
28-Aug-10  8:50 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C 160
28-Aug-10  8:50 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
28-Aug-10  8:50 3686 D Anita UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 C 140
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Suill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Aug-10  8:50 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /LfWork 140
28-Aug-10 8§50 4451 QGulkuludMan UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
28-Aug-10  8:50 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
28-Aug-10  8:50 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1cC On A/c 140
28-Aug-10  8:50 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ob Work 140
28-Aug-10  8:50 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10  9:00 4276 Pandu raju KRI EWK MH 166 18:00 1 C /kmork 160
28-Aug-10  9:00 4082 P Apparao SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 1 C ¢ JobWaork 275
28-Aug-10  9:00 4278 Ramanamma KRI EWK FH 146 18:00 1 C y’{ork 140
28-Aug-10 9:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C <On Afc 160
28-Aug-10  9:00 4350 Hariom SHvY  PAl MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
28-Aug-10  9:00 4255 Vivek SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
28-Aug-10  9:00 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C JobWork 275
28-Aug-10  9:00 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 1800 1 C & ork 275
28-Aug-10  9:00 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PaAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alg 225
23-Aug-10 9:00 4272 K Krishna KRI EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C Wk 300
28-Aug-10  9:00 4273 Ramulu KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1C " JoWork 160
28-Aug-10  9:05 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAI MA  © 225 1800 1C £ On Afo 225
28-Aug-10  9:05 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
23-Aug-10  9:05 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1C On Afc 00
28-Aug-10  9:05 3406 Rahul BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alg 225
28-Aug-10  9:05 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C J/b{ork 275
28-Aug-10  9:05 4723 Rajesh Biswal VJK  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
28-Aug-10  9:05 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
28-Aug-10  9:05 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Aug-10  9:05 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
28-Aug-10  9:05 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
28-Aug-10  9:05 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
28-Aug-10  9:05 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
28-Aug-10  9:05 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU co 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
28-Aug-10  9:05 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MaA 275 18:00 1C %}U@ork 275
28-Aug-10  9:05 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAL MA 225 18:00 1C n Afc 225
28-Aug-10  9:05 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
28-Aug-10  9:05 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
28-Aug-10 9:10 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
28-Aug-10  9:10 4594 Sailu BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Af¢ 200
28-Aug-10  9:10 4599 Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
28-Aug-10  9:10 4967 Bhupathi TPS MAR  MH 0 18:00 1 C Ni¢ By Vv 0
28-Aug-10  9:10 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
28-Aug-10  9:10 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C Jy‘{k 300
28-Aug-10 9:10 4966 .Rahu! TPS MAR  MA 0 18:00 1 C {M’(o‘v 0
28-Aug-10  9:10 4825 Bakshu BKS MAR CO 0 18:00 1 C )f(:;\’ 0
28-Aug-10 910 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA R

28-Aug-10  9:10 4964 Telpal Singh TPS MAR  CC
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Pa Amount
28-Aug-10  9:10 4965 PavanSingh  TPS MAR  MA 0 18:00 / A/ygyv
28-Aug-10  9:10 4441 Rampal JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 /(C 175
28-Aug-10  9:10 4827 Sudha BKS MAR FH 0 18:00 / / 0
28-Aug-10  9:50 4439 Ram JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 //Q 300
28-Aug-10 9:50 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
28-Aug-10  9:50 3531 Syed khaleel LS PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 250
28-Aug-10  9:50 4962 D.Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 On Alc 250
28-Aug-10  9:50 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
28-Aug-10  9:50 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 ix? On Al 250
28-Aug-10  9:50 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 On Alc 250
28-Aug-10  9:50 4632 Naveen 1S PLU MH 130 18:00 (1/ On Alc 150
28-Aug-10  9:50 4443 Rampiyare JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Afc 300
28-Aug-10 10:00 4412 G Lingam VLR  PaAl MH 150 18:00 ///(; On A/c 150
28-Aug-10  10:00 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 On Alc 250
28-Aug-10  10:00 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
28-Aug-10  10:00 4410 U Raju VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
28-Aug-10 10:00 4395 Mini KJ Ccrv FH 130 18:00 jﬁ; On Alc 130
28-Aug-10 10:00 4685 Babu DS ELE MH 160 18:00 On Alc 160
28-Aug-10 10:00 4682 D.Srinivas Ds ELE CcO 300 18:00 i? On Alc 300
28-Aug-10  10:00 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 On Alc 225
28-Aug-10 10:00 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 (/ On Alc 223
28-Aug-10  10:00 4405 J Mahesh YLR  PAl MH 150 18:00 / On Afc 150
28-Aug-10  10:00 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 / " On Al 225
28-Aug-10 10:00 4403 VLakshmanr VLR  PAI Cco 300 18:00 / On Afc 300
28-Aug-10  10:00 4387 Mahesh BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 22
28-Aug-10 10:00 4629 WNarender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 }/C/ On A/c 250
28-Aug-10  10:00 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 tf(); On Ale 225
28-Aug-10  10:20 4702 Muzibam VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 )/C On A/c 250
28-Aug-10  10:20 4695 DamodarRedd V1.8 TIL MA 350 18:00 / 350
28-Aug-10  10:20 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I;C (Wg\;rk 350
28-Aug-10  10:20 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 ﬁ “ On Ale 350
28-Aug-10  10:20 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250
28-Aug-10  10:20 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 )/C On Ale 350
28-Aug-10  10:20 4701 Vinod VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
28-Aug-10  10:20 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 / On Afe 350
28-Aug-10  10:20 4717 Yadi VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 / W 250
28-Aug-10 10:20 4700 Swami Velo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 /Q n Ale 330
28-Aug-10 1040 2306 PSantoshKu PPN WEL  MA 275 18:00 [/2 On Ale 275
28-Aug-10  10:40 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 / On Ade 275
28-Aug-10 1040 4303 Suraj OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 C On Al 150
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

ok

Date
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Avg-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Ang-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
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In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:12
812
812
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:15
§:15
8:15

D
4420
4727
4855
4727
4859
4417
4414
2079
4294
4292
2071
2106
2077
4854
2419
4360
2426
4731
4728
4161
4857
3355
3256
3258
3269
3316
3471
3479
3539
3542
3315
4625
4747
4032
4746
4008
4360
3649
3765
1652
4710
4013
ag4|

Name
Shyam
Lakhan Mayit
Sriny
Eakhan Mayit
Ramesh
Prakash
M Raju
Srinu
Ravi
R Venkatesh
Sahnkerappa
Kuramiah
Raju
Sailu
A Naresh
Shiva
Ramyji
Khirod
Raja
Mahinder
Ramesh
Nahar
P Yadav
Nandlal
Dowasukh
Manohar
Prakash
Parmila
Ghajendra
Chetan
Dinesh
Narayana
Vamshi
MBD Estam
Ravi
MD Saleem
Ajay kamar
nagaraju
Narsappa
V Murati
Bijay
MD Darod
Mohammed

F¢om Date: 27-Aug-1

To Date: 27/8

Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1? c On Alc 300
GTl  CEN  MA 200 18:00 14 ¢ On Ale 300
GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C On Ale 300
GTI  CEN  MA 200 18:00 155) C On Ade 300
GTI CEN Ma 200 18:00 14 C On Alc 300
OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1Dc On Alc 225
OVL CEN MaA 200 18:00 15 C OnAlc 300
UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 i C ’/Bgm’/ 160
OVL. CEN MA 200 18:00 c  ~Onak 300
OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 s\c OnAlc 300
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 e (/ﬂ;_ rk 160
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ ob Werk 160
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 c ,)dgafl 160
GTI  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)c OnAle_— 300
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 e JobWork 160
GTl  CEN  Ma 200 18:00 LA C On Alg 300
UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ {)xﬁf/ 160
GTI  CEN Ma 200 18:00 1sJ)c On Alc 300
Gl CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 225
GTI  CEN  Ma 200 18:00 1.30 On Alc 300
GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 157C On Alc 300
BY CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
BY <CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 274
BY CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc ]
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 e On Alc 275
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
BY CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C- On Ade 130
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
BY CV  MH 150 18:00 e On Alc 150
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 t C On Alc 275
MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 e On Alc 275
VM CIV  Ma 275 18:00 e On Ale 275
VM CIV  CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
MDT CIV  MH L5013 e On Alc 150
Mt Civ 00 1 ¢ On Ale 275
NHM 0 18:00 1 C Job Wk £50
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

27-Aug-10 815 4842 Kumal NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C ob Work 150
27-Aug-10  8:15 4843 Tilash NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On 150
27-Aug-10 815 4844 Rakesh NHM (v MH 150 18:00 1 C b Work 150
27-Aug-10  8:15 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ae 150
27-Aug-10  8:15 3910 M™D Tahir MDT CIV coO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
27-Aug-10  8:15 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
27-Aug-10  8:15 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10 8:15 4034 MD Safrule MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10 315 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10  8:15 4348 MD Shavie MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
27-Aug-10  8:20 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 14:00 M'C On Alc 187.5
27-Aug-10  8:20 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 14:00 /B{ C On Afc 187.5
27-Aug-10 820 4935 Bauj Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc -275
27-Aug-10 $:20 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU cO 300 14:00 /0*75 _C On Afe 225
27-Aug-10 820 4639 Sailu SKM PLU  MA 250 14:00 '/ofﬁc On Ale 187.5
27-Aug-10  8:20 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 1800 * 1 C /}o‘fWork 275
27-Aug-10 820 4951 Swarika NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C jdﬁn’ork 275
27-Aug-I0 820 4828 Nahim NHM  ClV co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
27-Aug-10 820 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-Aug-10  8:20 4839 Hemlal NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C ‘Aﬁmk 275
27-Aug-10  8:20 4884 Sunil NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 I C /Ldb/er 150
27-Aug-10 8:20 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C “ﬁ‘m?)rk 275
27-Aug-10 8:20 4830 Pratap Sing NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C ‘On Alc 275
27-Aug-10 820 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CiV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/ 275 ﬁ
27Aug-10 822 4273 Ramuly KRI EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C ,Ldmzrk 160
27-Ang-10  8:22 3514 Achutya P.K Cy MA 275 18:00 1 C ‘On Alc 27
27-Aug-10 822 4793 Surgj SFK  Pal MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 22
27-Aug-10  8:22 2390 Anakith PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 27b
27-Aug-10 822 4276 Pandu raju KRE EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C JolrWork 160
27-Ang-10 8:22 3513 Somesar P.K CIv MA 275 13:00 1 C On Alc 275 [
27-Avg-10  8:22 3056 Vasudev P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275 {
27-Aug-10  §:22 2403 Vanandi P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
27-Aug-10  8:22 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 f On Ale 225
27-Aug-10 8§22 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 14:00 15 C On Alc 187.5
27-Aug-10 822 3664 B Arjun P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-Aug-10 8122 4272 K Krishna KRI EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C Work 300
27-Aug-10 8:22 4278 Ramanamma KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C © JorWork 140
27-Aug-10  8:25 2395 Manjula P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
27-Aug-10 825 2402 Padma PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
27-Aug-10 8:25 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
27-Aug-10  8:25 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
27-Aug-10  8:25 2368 P.Kumar PK Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Adc 300
27-Aug-10  8:25 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-Aug-10  8:25 2372 Govindo P CIV w ES 00 1 C On Alc 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

27-Aug-10 8:25 3864 K Jyothi PK Ccry FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
27-Aug-10  8:25 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-Aug-10 8:25 4902 Rama PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
27-Aug-10 8:25 2406 Veralaxmi PK Cv FH 130 18:00 i1 C On Afc 130
27-Aug-10 825 3515 Damayathi P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
27-Aug-10  8:30 4401 Saraswati KJ CEN FH 130 18:00 1C Cn Alc 130
27-Aug-10 8:30 4402 N Krushna KJ cv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
27-Aug-10  8:30 3917 K Srinu KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10 830 3945 Ganga K} CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
27-Aug-10  8:30 3962 Banshi K} crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10  8:30 4156 G Srino KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Ale 275
27-Aug-10  8:30 3920 Krishna KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Aug-10  8:30 3923 B Ramanamm KJ Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
27-Aug-10  8:30 4154 Balkrishna K] CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
27-Aug-10 8:30 4046 Anjanakausal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
27-Aug-10 8:30 4396 B Surcsh K] CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
27-Aug-10 8:30 4159 M Shubham KJ crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
27-Aug-10  8:30 4952 Rushab NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
27-Aug-10  8:32 3919 Chennarao KJ CIvV MH 150 13:00 1C On Alc 150
27-Aug-10 832 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C U/M?/’D’W()rk 160
27-Aug-10  8:32 4449 Mangaish UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /.H)’Work 160
27-Aug-10  $:32 3912 KJangnnath KJ Civ cO 300 18:00 1 C ¥ On Alc 300
27-Aug-10 232 4957 Sekhar KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Aug-10 832 3915 K Vijay kumar KIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 2
27-Aug-10  8:32 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C b Work

27-Aug-10 832 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ) Work

27-Aug-10  8:32 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK FH 14¢ 18:00 1 C Work 140
27-Aug-10 832 3922 N Laxmi KiJ Cv FH £30 18:00 1C On Ale 130
27-Aug-10 832 4155 Shanveer Kl Cv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
27-Aug-10 832 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C }v‘w/ork 140
27-Aug-10 8:32 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
27-Aug-10  8:32 4956 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On 130
27-Aug-10 832 3824 JYenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Aﬁ: k 160
27-Aug-10  8:35 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C A0 Work 140
27-Aug-10  8:35 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C JotWork 140
27-Aug-10 8:35 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Work 140
27-Aug-10  8:35 4195 sarvajaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C }VWork 140
27-Aug-10  8:35 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C JopWork 160
27-Aug-10 8:35 4655 Khaleem SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C n Alc 225
27-Aug-10 8:35 4656 Ram SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-Aug-10 8:35 4658 Hafizkhan SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-Aug-10 8:35 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C /Jﬁb/Work 140
27-Aug-10  8:35 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 70 1R:00 1 C “/lo‘h/W 140
27-Aug-10 8:35 2441 Lakshmik 4 " i D 140 !_:00 1 C Iol Work 140
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Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

27-Aug-10 8:35 2439 Shanti utT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C ob Work 140
27-Aug-10 8:35 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢C ~ JobWork 140
27-Aug-10 8:40 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
27-Aug-10  8:40 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 275
27-Aug-10 840 2399 Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
27-Aug-10  8:40 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10 840 2631 Govindu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-Aug-10  8:40 2641 raghave P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale E50
27-Aug-10  §:40 2781 Prakash P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10  8:40 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
27-Aug-10  §:40 4905 Yesu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-Aug-10 8:40 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-Aug-1¢ 8:40 3519 Basanta PK CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
27-Aug-10 8:40 3665 B Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-Aug-10  8:40 2813 Saraswati BPK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
27-Aug-10 8:42 2790 T Gopal P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
27-Avg-10  8:42 4898 Shimadri PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 156
27-Aug-10  8:42 2401 Nagaraju PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10 842 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10  8:42 4282 B Satish KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Afle 275
27-Aug-10 842 3949 Kanchan KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
27-Aug-10  8:42 38353 N Giri babu P.X Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10  8:42 2369 C Jagarnath P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc
27-Aug-10 © 8:42 4897 Nilamabr P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc
27-Aug-10  8:42 3916 Prasad Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
27-Aug-10  8:42 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10 842 3914 K Yakashi Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10 8:42 4397 Om prasad Kl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
27-Aug-10 8:47 3925 K Bharati KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
27-Aug-10 8:47 3943 Santosh Kl CIvV MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10 8:47 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-Aug-10  8:47 3951 Sampurana KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-Aug-10 8:47 4157 Krishna lal KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130°
27-Aug-10  8:47 4955 Damayanthi KJ Civ FH 130 E8:00 1C On Afc 130
27-Aug-10  8:47 4395 Mini KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
27-Aug-10 8:47 4958 mahesh KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Aug-10  8:47 4953 Titama KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
27-Aug-10 %47 3913 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-Aug-10 847 4954 Eshwari KJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-Aug-t0  8:50 4927 Saradha BDV Clv¥ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
27-Aug-10 8§50 4916 Simhadri BDV CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C JohWork 150
27-Aug-10 8§50 4915 Arjun BDV CIV  MH 150 18:00 1¢C ‘K;c 150
27-Aug-10 8350 4913 Viswanath BV ~eisldL DA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
27-Aug-10  $:30 4083 Narayan 5C Pyo 1 ¢C }wﬁork 275
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Date In ID Name Cont Type  Skill Wage Out  Attn  Block /Iwn(ent Amount
27-Aug-10 8:50 4912 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 iC Z~ Job Work 275
27-Aug-10  8:50 4931 Arjun BDYV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
27-Aug-10  8:50 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C ﬁWork 275
27-Aug-10  8:30 4066 Simhachalam SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Jott Work 275
27-Aug-10  8:50 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10  8:50 4887 Gabarlal Viy GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C i1/ByV 0
27-Aug-10 850 4889 ChennaRam VIY GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C 1/ By V 0
27-Aug-10  8:50 4082 P Apparao SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 1 C /i{\:ork 275
27-Aug-10  8:50 4890 Harilal VIY GRA MA 0 18:00 1¢c W 0
27-Aug-10  8:50 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
27-Ang-10 9:00 4421 Rajaram OVL  CEN MH 150 £8:00 icC On Alc 150
27-Aug-10  9:00 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
27-Aug-10 9:00 4888 Ganpat ViY GRaA MA 0 18:00 1C Nik7 By v 0
27-Aug-10  9:00 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
27-Aug-10  9:00 4886 Vijay VIY GRA CO 0 18:00 1 C /N;WE v
27-Aug-10  9:00 4891 Taracharan VIY  GRA MA 0 18:00 1 C )ﬂl/y/V
27-Aug-10  9:00 4964 Tel pal Singh  TPS MAR CO 0 18:00 1 C © MI/ByV
27-Aug-10  9:00 4330 Hariom SHY PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C ¥ OnAle 150
27-Aug-10  9:00 4966 Rahul TPS MAR MA 0 18:00 L C W 0
27-Aug-10  9:00 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 156 18:00 1 C O Alg 150
27-Aug-10 9:00 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
27-Aug-10 9:00 3954 Shekhar VM Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
27-Aug-10 9:00 4965 PavanSingh  TPS MAR MA 0 18:00 I C )h'-l’ﬁ?,y 0
27-Aug-10 %00 4967 Bhupathi TPS MAR MH 0 18:00 1 C ~ Nil 8y v 0
27-Aug-10 9:10 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C n Afc 225
27-Aug-10 9:10 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Aug-10 910 3252 Shanker BHM  Pal MA 225 18:060 1 C On Alc 225
27-Aug-10 9:10 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-Aug-10 9:10 4393 Raju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
27-Aug-10  9:10 4214 B Hanumaigh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-Aug-10  9:10 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
27-Aug-10  9:10 4206 Hussanappa BHM PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Aug-10 9:10 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
27-Aug-10  9:10 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
27-Ang-10  9:10 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-Aug-10 9:10 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-Aug-10  9:15 4689 Bijay Kumar VJK PLU CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
27-Aug-1¢ 9:15 4080 Rama chary AR CAR MH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
27-Aug-10  9:15 2764 A Ramulu AR CAR CO 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
27-Aug-10 915 4223  Anjanalu AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
27-Aug-10 915 4249 B logaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
27-Aug-10 9:15 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
27-Aug-10 9:15 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Aug-1¢0 %15 3653 Laxmi D 150 TR00 iC On Ale 130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

27-Aug-10 915 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
27-Aug-10 915 3407 Narsinghrao BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-Aug-10  9:15 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Alc [30
27-Aug-10 920 4443 Rampiyare INR  TIL MaA 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
27-Aug-10 9:20 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
27-Aug-10 9:20 4441 Rampal INR TIL MH [75 18:00 1C }0 otk 175
27-Aug-10 920 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C “On Alc 300
27-Aug-10 9:20 4439 Ram JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
27-Aug-10 920 4436 Sangrip JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
27-Aug-10  9:40 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
27-Aug-10  9:40 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Afc 200
27-Aug-10  9:40 4856 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
27-Aug-10  9:40 4737 Muana GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
27-Aug-10  9:40 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
27-Aug-10  9:40 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
27-Aug-10  9:40 4861 WNarsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
27-Aug-10  9:40 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
27-Ang-10 9:40 4725 Balram GTI CEN MaA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
27-Aug-10 9:40 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
27-Aug-10  9:40 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Aug-10  9:45 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alg 200
27-Aug-10  9:45 4759 Srinu HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Mk 150
27-Aug-10  9:45 4742 Venkatram HRB CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C )dﬁl:k 150
27-Ang-10 945 4741 Venkat Rao HRB CIV MH I50 18:00 1 C : Ark 150
27-Aug-10  9:45 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C hOn Ale . 300 ,
27-Aug-10 9:45 4739 Haribabu HRB Civ CO 300 18:00 1¢C W 300
27-Aug-10  9:45 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-Aug-10  9:45 4765 Anand HRB Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C Job-Work. [S0
27-Aug-10  9:45 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C -JobWork 150
27-Aug-10  9:45 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I C UVn Afe 150
27-Aug-10 9:45 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
27-Aug-10 9:45 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-Aug-10  9:45 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-Aug-10  10:00 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
27-Aug-10  10:00 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Al 250
27-Aug-10 10:00 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
27-Aug-10  10:00 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
27-Aug-10  10:00 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C Cn Alc 250
27-Aug-10  10:00 4528 Madhu MAD ELE cO 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
27-Aug-10  10:00 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
27-Aug-10  10:00 4390 Biram BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
27-Aug-10  10:00 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAI MA 225 1%:00 1 C On Afc 225
27-Aug-10  10:02 4834 Motin Bai NHM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
c

27-Aug-10 10:02 4826 Sithar [wk 0 18:00 i W By V 0
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out
27-Aug-10 10:02 4827 Sudha BKS MAR FH 0 18:00
27-Aug-10 10:02 4962 D.Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10 10:02 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 150 18:00
27-Aug-10 10:02 4959 Pratap KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:02 4934 Asbanta NHM CIV MH 150 18:00
27-Aug-10 10:02 4836 Pramod NHM CIv MA 275 18:00
27-Aug-10 10:02 4837 Raju NHM CIv MA 275 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:02 4825 Bakshu BKS MAR CO 0 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:02 4845 Kumta NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:02 4635 Babu DS ELE MH 160 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:02 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:02 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE co 300 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:02 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:02 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MaA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:02 4686 Bharegba DS ELE MH 160 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:02 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:10 4412 G Lingam VLR  Pal MH 150 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:10 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI Co 300 18:00
27-Avg-10  10:10 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:10 4405 ] Mahesh VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:10 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:10 4407 ¥ Arbind VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:10 4409 N Shiva VLR PAI MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10 10:10 "4410 U Raju VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10 10:10 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:10 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN  WEL  MH 150 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:10 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:35 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:.00
27-Aug-10 10:35 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:35 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00
27-Aug-10 .10:35 4701 Vined VLS TIL MH 250 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:35 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:35 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00
27-Aug-10  10:35 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL MA 350 13:00
27-Aug-10  10:35 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00
27-Aug-10 10:35 4698 Polami Chami VLS TIL MA 350 18:00
27-Aug-10 10:35 4716 Samba VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags P

Date:; 2/9

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1509 dttail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (17428etail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

guiﬂmaryf&r%ﬁnt Grade' = OPC (1132 detail records)
Sum -381

Cement Grade PEC

Quantity in bags

gummary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (27‘chfail records)
Sum -144

Grand Total -525
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GWE- Cement Register Report From:

Cement Reg. No

Date

27/8

Issued For

|
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Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

27'3/ ZAT-Aug-10 }Jﬁ' ;ile?Work PPC /4/Security
% '/314(:13-10 'i/ctur" vable work PPC & Seourity
“}«sf' _OkSep-l0 y Plagteting Work PPC 10-Security
4 ya/ osep-10 y), Marble work PPC V- Sepurity
9 * grSep-10 }w MaTble work PPC ‘Zé:urity
:ys/ ?ﬁép-m ye/ P WWork PPC 10-Security

sp/ p yap-w );er Tilés Work PPC < 1 Becurity
3 01-Sep-10 .

380 12:00  TileS Work PPC 4, Security
& 9rSep-10 //mi RisSiering Work ~ PPC ecurity
£ %mo g Fifes Work PPC 3 Security
ﬁ? Sep-10 20 Plastering Work PPC Mcurity

/se( " efSep10 ‘/u».eo Marble work PPC ¥ Security

OO0 0 0 000 6006006060000

: ATSep-10 1130 Fites Work PPC 6-Security
886 4(6 210 12 Plastéring Work PPC 20" Security
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380" _/02-/&;10 1736~ Coftam Work OPC .
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 27/8 To Date: 2/9
Contractor Name - ) MI_). Ishaq (le;lber) S -
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Contractor Name’' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (14 detail re Sum 32
Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Surnmary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu {Carpenter) {10 detail re Sum 15
Contractor Name ~ B Hanumanth (Painter) ‘
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 59
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 68
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (11 detail r Sum 68
WContractor que B. Yadav (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc 6\ ‘2(
Worker Skill CO &
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum (2/0 ‘V)
Worker Skill FH . 7
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 6 ;
Worker Skill MA _ Q, V(
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 47 " ,
Worker Skill MH g
' 9 . (’ % - ? ;
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (23 detail records) Sum 72 : 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (23 detail records Sum 72 ’L\Z
Contraclor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician) '{2, _
Payment Type On Alc o o (
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum
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Contractor Name Bakshu (Marble)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (7 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bakshu (Marble) (7 detail records) Sum 7

Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1.5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 22.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 24

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1.5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 225

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (11 detai Sum 46.5

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill co

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) _ Sum 12

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) {10 detail r Sum 12

Contractor Name Brundavan (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 14

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum g
_Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum i 26

Payment Type On Aflc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 dethil recor _S}m i1

Worker Skill MA

" ,
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 43
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan (CiviD) (32 detail record Sum 69
Contractor Name D Srinivas (Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 1
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill co

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Srinivas (Electrician) (13 detail r Sum 25
Contractor Name Devilal

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum , 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Devilal (8 detail records) Sum 15
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for*Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 129
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 15.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 144.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (14 detail Sum 144.5
Contractor Name Haribabu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Waorker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum S
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum ) 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Haribabu (Civil) (2 detail records) Sum 6
Contractor Name

Payment Type

Worker Skill

03 September, 2010
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Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 9
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work) (10 Sum i6
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)

Payment Type ' On Alc

Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 75
Worker Skill HM '

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 53
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 35
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (27 detait records) Sum 172
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (27 detail record Sum 172
Contractor Name K Krishna (Earth Work)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum I5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Earth Work) (11 detail Sum 15
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhy.(Electrical) ( 13 detail recor Sum 22
Contractor Name Mahaf ED )
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Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mahammed khudoos (2 detail recor Sum 2
Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Mannem (EWK) (6 detail records) Sum 18
Contractor Name MD. Tahir (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 50
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c {23 detail records) Sum 85
Summary for *Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (23 detail record Sum 85
Contractor Name Mohd. Nahim (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 35
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 70
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH : _

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail fecords) g
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Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mohd. Nahim (Civil) (33 detail rec Sum 119

Contractor Name O.Vijaya Lgxrni (Centerir;g)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 36

Worker Skill MH '

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 28

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 64

Summary for *Contractor Name' = 0.Vijava Laxmi {Centering) (12 de Sum 64

Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 71

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 82

Worker Skill MH )

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 24

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 183

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Kumar (Civil) (24 detail records) Sum 183

Contractor Name P_Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Sumrmary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 5

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 5

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 6.75

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 19.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 34.25
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (26 det Sum 44.25

Contractor Name . P.Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detailrecord) Sum 2

Jum 2
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Paymént Type - On Alc

Worker Skill MA
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7.5
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 7.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (6 detail re Sum 9.5
Contractor Name _ Pappulal (Tiles)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 17
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (6 detail records) Sum 17
Contractor Name 7 S.K.Saleem (Painter) B
Payment Type On A/ec
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 28.75
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 28.75
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = $.K.Saleem (Painter) (7 detail reco Sum 28.75
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)
Payment Type On Alec
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (6 detail records) Sum 12
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi {Painter)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA. (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) ( __ Sum 2
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill . MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_Simha Chalam (Civil) (6 detail rec Sum 20
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detailrecords)-.. Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {2 detail &g O K E 3 e 2
Payment Type OnAlc
S _ AT RO Sy Auctizy | :
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 3.5
Worker Skill _ MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 23.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (12 detail r Sum ] 25.5
Contractor Name Tej Pal Singh
Payment Type Nil /By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (15 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tej Pal Singh (15 detail records) Sum 20
Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept, (12 detail records) Sum 25
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 52
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 57
.Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) ] Sum 109
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (30 detail rec Sum 151
Contractor Name A% Lakshman Rao (Pamter)
Payment Type OnAlc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 4.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 315
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 8.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 44
Summary for 'Contractor Name =V Lakshman 540( e gﬁ t’um 44
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Contractor Name V Murali Krishna {Civil)

iact Manageri.ingg,

WO e AT e

~

——————

Q-.uliih '
L Qaade” 0390
S Ny T .

wPaymenE Type On Alc )
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 46
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (16 detail Sum 46
Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On Ale
Waorker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 21
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 19.75
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 40.75
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (20 detail recor Sum 50.75
Contractor Name Vijay (Granite)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Vijay (Granite) (8 detail records) Sum :
Grand Total
Dat e ddeans unuu-Signonu--u-...
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report \ M‘%"
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises —— ' .
-z:’//—‘

Material Type Rate
Fine Sand BL BD 0152 07§}

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises . . —— “k\a,g f\kﬂé'
Material Type Rate /

20mm Metal in Cft 18335
40mm Metal HC in cft 12324
Babychips in Cft 11.055 ~—
Stonedust in Ch 11.752 /’
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